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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Pavlik         M1317         1/51    3:18     1:26:12
2     Jeff Mandel            M4549        1/112    3:20     1:27:19
3     Paul Ragozzino         M4549        2/112    3:26     1:29:46
4     Simon Walter-Hansen    M1829        1/215    3:26     1:30:01
5     William Steichen       M3539         1/99    3:29     1:30:54
6     Christopher Diffley    M3539         2/99    3:29     1:30:55
7     Scott Aakre            M3539         3/99    3:29     1:30:56
8     Holly Johnson          F1829        1/387    3:29     1:30:58
9     Tim Jackels            M1317         2/51    3:29     1:30:58
10    Barin Norgren          M3034         1/87    3:29     1:30:59
11    Peter Blumer           M5054        1/116    3:29     1:31:03
12    Doug Jackels           M4044        1/126    3:29     1:31:05
13    J  David Cumming       M5054        2/116    3:29     1:31:12
14    Tim Kokes              M1829        2/215    3:29     1:31:14
15    Kendall Strand         M3539         4/99    3:29     1:31:16
16    Joel Jerry             M1829        3/215    3:29     1:31:17
17    Branden Hakala         M1829        4/215    3:30     1:31:23
18    Rex Loker              M5559         1/91    3:30     1:31:46
19    Aaron Cragin           M1829        5/215    3:31     1:31:49
20    John Peters            M5054        3/116    3:31     1:32:04
21    David Monroe           M3034         2/87    3:32     1:32:16
22    Becky Miller           F1829        2/387    3:32     1:32:18
23    Marc Majerus           M1829        6/215    3:32     1:32:24
24    Aaron Brinks           M1829        7/215    3:32     1:32:25
25    Nhan Tran              M3034         3/87    3:32     1:32:26
26    Maury Hooper           M3539         5/99    3:32     1:32:27
27    Alex Konopacky         M1317         3/51    3:32     1:32:30
28    Lorna Clegg            F4044        1/147    3:32     1:32:31
29    Dennis Costello        M5054        4/116    3:32     1:32:33
30    Patrick Hinch          M4549        3/112    3:32     1:32:34
31    Pete Torbergson        M5559         2/91    3:32     1:32:35
32    Paul Ittner            M4549        4/112    3:32     1:32:36
33    Vickie Finnegan        F3539        1/152    3:32     1:32:37
34    Eric Elder             M5054        5/116    3:33     1:32:41
35    Holly Lee              F3539        2/152    3:33     1:32:44
36    Annetta Pohl           F1829        3/387    3:33     1:32:44
37    Lori Thole             F3034        1/111    3:33     1:32:48
38    Tracie Eckstrom        F3034        2/111    3:33     1:32:48
39    Bill Schley            M3539         6/99    3:33     1:32:49
40    Bruce Weinke           M5054        6/116    3:33     1:32:50
41    Jeff Asfahl            M3539         7/99    3:33     1:32:50
42    Timothy Walen          M1829        8/215    3:33     1:33:00
43    Laurie Donohue         F4549        1/114    3:33     1:33:00
44    Troy Rustad            M4044        2/126    3:34     1:33:08
45    Geri Kammueller        F3539        3/152    3:34     1:33:10
46    Michael Miller         M3539         8/99    3:34     1:33:12
47    Jeffrey Turner         M4044        3/126    3:34     1:33:15
48    Andy Michog            M1829        9/215    3:34     1:33:21
49    David Walkosz          M3539         9/99    3:34     1:33:24
50    John Feidt             M5054        7/116    3:34     1:33:24
51    Dale Larson            M1829       10/215    3:34     1:33:26
52    Sadie Lundquist        F1317         1/64    3:34     1:33:26
53    James Scherber         M1317         4/51    3:35     1:33:31
54    Daniel Lundquist       M4044        4/126    3:35     1:33:35
55    Greg Elton             M3034         4/87    3:35     1:33:36
56    Anita Baker            F4044        2/147    3:35     1:33:38
57    Steve Modjeski         M3539        10/99    3:35     1:33:41
58    Walter Krapohl         M4549        5/112    3:35     1:33:41
59    Stanley Boody          M3034         5/87    3:35     1:33:43
60    Andrew Harrison        M3539        11/99    3:35     1:33:44
61    John Humleker          M4549        6/112    3:35     1:33:45
62    Rich Westerberg        M4044        5/126    3:35     1:33:46
63    Sean Mcmahon           M4044        6/126    3:35     1:33:48
64    Timothy Labatt         M5559         3/91    3:35     1:33:55
65    Lynn Anderson          F3034        3/111    3:36     1:34:08
66    Elliot Brown           M1829       11/215    3:36     1:34:08
67    Richard Fields         M5054        8/116    3:36     1:34:09
68    Tanner Witt            M1829       12/215    3:36     1:34:12
69    Joelle Larson          F1829        4/387    3:36     1:34:14
70    Grant Worden           M1317         5/51    3:36     1:34:14
71    Jeff Vnuk              M4549        7/112    3:36     1:34:17
72    Sheila Bartol          F3539        4/152    3:36     1:34:17
73    Lori Bulinski          F3539        5/152    3:36     1:34:17
74    Matthew Vidmar         M1829       13/215    3:36     1:34:18
75    Chad Weisgram          M3034         6/87    3:36     1:34:22
76    Rolf Freerks           M5559         4/91    3:36     1:34:22
77    Thomas Fisher          M4044        7/126    3:36     1:34:23
78    Jennifer Fisher        F3539        6/152    3:36     1:34:23
79    Jim Winkels            M3034         7/87    3:37     1:34:26
80    Dustin Glebe           M1829       14/215    3:37     1:34:26
81    Myron Miller           M6064         1/40    3:37     1:34:26
82    Kathryn Moe            F4549        2/114    3:37     1:34:26
83    Kirk Piepho            M5559         5/91    3:37     1:34:26
84    Chad Hoffer            M1829       15/215    3:37     1:34:30
85    Dave Finn              M5559         6/91    3:37     1:34:31
86    Jennifer Nelson        F1317         2/64    3:37     1:34:32
87    James S Thomson        M70UP         1/11    3:37     1:34:34
88    Andrew Wilson          M1829       16/215    3:37     1:34:47
89    Ralph Langer           M6064         2/40    3:38     1:34:51
90    Steven Barrett         M3539        12/99    3:38     1:34:58
91    James Dohogne          M5559         7/91    3:38     1:35:01
92    Pat Froman             M1829       17/215    3:38     1:35:02
93    Joshua Froman          M1829       18/215    3:38     1:35:05
94    Darcy Futrell          F4044        3/147    3:38     1:35:06
95    Mark Melenchuk         M4044        8/126    3:38     1:35:07
96    Nancy Johnson          F3539        7/152    3:38     1:35:07
97    Jason Carter           M1317         6/51    3:38     1:35:08
98    Scott Anderson         M1829       19/215    3:38     1:35:08
99    Brent Anderson         M3034         8/87    3:38     1:35:08
100   Kenneth Holdcraft      M1829       20/215    3:38     1:35:09
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101   Stephanie Johnson      F1829        5/387    3:38     1:35:09
102   John Meccia            M4044        9/126    3:39     1:35:16
103   Daniel Jago            M1829       21/215    3:39     1:35:19
104   Natalie Brown          F1317         3/64    3:39     1:35:23
105   Darwin Poritz          M5559         8/91    3:39     1:35:25
106   Nicholas Titus         M1829       22/215    3:39     1:35:28
107   Jeanette Doeden        F3539        8/152    3:39     1:35:29
108   Adam Ruud              M1829       23/215    3:39     1:35:39
109   Dallas Bartholomew     F1829        6/387    3:39     1:35:40
110   Caroline Ruud          F5054         1/86    3:39     1:35:40
111   Ann Schley             F4549        3/114    3:39     1:35:41
112   Terry Hagness          M3539        13/99    3:40     1:35:43
113   Jeff Cates             M3034         9/87    3:40     1:35:48
114   Glenn Herbst           M5054        9/116    3:40     1:35:50
115   Allan Marantz          M4044       10/126    3:40     1:35:53
116   Geoffrey Guitare       M1829       24/215    3:40     1:35:54
117   Bryan Sykora           M5054       10/116    3:40     1:35:55
118   Tim Patterson          M3539        14/99    3:40     1:35:57
119   Tara Witt              F1829        7/387    3:40     1:36:07
120   Roxy Patterson         F3539        9/152    3:41     1:36:09
121   Christopher Gross      M3539        15/99    3:41     1:36:12
122   Kari Brown-Herbst      F4044        4/147    3:41     1:36:13
123   Ricky Potter           M4044       11/126    3:41     1:36:15
124   Wayne Paider           M4549        8/112    3:41     1:36:19
125   James Aufderhar        M4549        9/112    3:41     1:36:27
126   Kevin Derosier         M1829       25/215    3:41     1:36:31
127   Michael Matthews       M3539        16/99    3:42     1:36:37
128   Jenny Cates            F3034        4/111    3:42     1:36:46
129   Benjamin Montes        M1317         7/51    3:42     1:36:48
130   Alex Dutch             M4549       10/112    3:42     1:36:53
131   Daniel Goff            M3539        17/99    3:42     1:36:54
132   Robert Simpson         M6569         1/13    3:42     1:36:54
133   George Rounds          M5559         9/91    3:42     1:36:55
134   Richard Malen          M6064         3/40    3:42     1:36:58
135   Scott Boehne           M4044       12/126    3:42     1:36:58
136   Mark Brissett          M3539        18/99    3:42     1:36:58
137   Thomas Peterson        M5559        10/91    3:42     1:36:58
138   Charles Schmidt        M5559        11/91    3:43     1:37:04
139   Jeff Gray              M4549       11/112    3:43     1:37:04
140   Roger Heath            M1829       26/215    3:43     1:37:06
141   Dan Osborn             M5054       11/116    3:43     1:37:07
142   Neil Kmiecik           M5559        12/91    3:43     1:37:09
143   Bruce Mork             M5559        13/91    3:43     1:37:13
144   Mark Muellner          M3034        10/87    3:43     1:37:13
145   Kaitlyn Pavlik         F1317         4/64    3:43     1:37:15
146   Pamela Stauffer        F4549        4/114    3:43     1:37:15
147   Lisa Loyd              F1829        8/387    3:43     1:37:17
148   Diane Ogren            F4044        5/147    3:43     1:37:17
149   Jill Farrar            F3034        5/111    3:43     1:37:18
150   Stephen Ward           M5559        14/91    3:43     1:37:18
151   Gayle Dircks           F3034        6/111    3:43     1:37:19
152   Marlene Eichorn        F4549        5/114    3:43     1:37:19
153   Curt Hillstrom         M6064         4/40    3:43     1:37:20
154   Heather Roy            F1829        9/387    3:43     1:37:20
155   David Dejongh          M4044       13/126    3:43     1:37:23
156   Don Srp                M1829       27/215    3:43     1:37:24
157   Teresa Kivisto         F3539       10/152    3:43     1:37:27
158   Tammy Nielsen          F1829       10/387    3:43     1:37:27
159   Tom Hansch             M4044       14/126    3:44     1:37:28
160   Cody Semmens           M1317         8/51    3:44     1:37:29
161   Nick Schauer           M1829       28/215    3:44     1:37:30
162   Eddie Narvaez          M3539        19/99    3:44     1:37:30
163   Michael Mccollum       M4044       15/126    3:44     1:37:37
164   Nick Temali            M5054       12/116    3:44     1:37:37
165   Shane Aamodt           M1317         9/51    3:44     1:37:38
166   James Dehen            M4549       12/112    3:44     1:37:41
167   Mark Jacobson          M6064         5/40    3:44     1:37:42
168   Bill Fuhrmann          M5054       13/116    3:44     1:37:49
169   Matthew Harwood        M1829       29/215    3:44     1:37:49
170   Jennifer Johnson Rohlo F3034        7/111    3:44     1:37:52
171   Roger Hurd             M5559        15/91    3:44     1:37:53
172   Eric Werner            M4044       16/126    3:44     1:37:53
173   Neil Neff              M6064         6/40    3:44     1:37:54
174   Michael Jago           M4549       13/112    3:45     1:37:54
175   Adam Jago              M1317        10/51    3:45     1:37:55
176   Shane Gatz             M3539        20/99    3:45     1:37:56
177   Steven Niewald         M4549       14/112    3:45     1:37:57
178   Gale Otterholt         M5559        16/91    3:45     1:37:58
179   Scott Rutz             M1829       30/215    3:45     1:37:58
180   Robert House           M6064         7/40    3:45     1:38:00
181   Brian House            M3034        11/87    3:45     1:38:01
182   Eric Lucas             M3034        12/87    3:45     1:38:01
183   Lisa Ide               F4044        6/147    3:45     1:38:03
184   Melissa Fabian         F3539       11/152    3:45     1:38:05
185   Deanna Rapp            F3539       12/152    3:45     1:38:06
186   Thomas Heffelfinger    M5559        17/91    3:45     1:38:06
187   Alan Grant             M5054       14/116    3:45     1:38:07
188   Charlie Rounds         M5054       15/116    3:45     1:38:07
189   Ronald Kellerman       M5559        18/91    3:45     1:38:07
190   Jodi Jago              F1829       11/387    3:45     1:38:07
191   Jamie Jago             F4044        7/147    3:45     1:38:08
192   Barb Behm              F5054         2/86    3:45     1:38:10
193   Terry Meyer            M4044       17/126    3:45     1:38:12
194   Penny Wheeler          F4549        6/114    3:45     1:38:13
195   Pat Costello           M3539        21/99    3:45     1:38:14
196   Cindy Lillegaard       F4549        7/114    3:46     1:38:28
197   Heather Johnsen        F1829       12/387    3:46     1:38:29
198   Michele Gorder         F3539       13/152    3:46     1:38:32
199   Jonathan Cran          M3539        22/99    3:46     1:38:36
200   Douglas Martineau      M5054       16/116    3:47     1:38:49
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201   Matt Potter            M1829       31/215    3:47     1:38:53
202   Alissa Rewerts         F1829       13/387    3:47     1:38:54
203   Adam Blasing           M1829       32/215    3:47     1:38:57
204   Kelly Nindorf          M1829       33/215    3:47     1:38:59
205   Chad Rindal            M3034        13/87    3:47     1:39:08
206   Tom Bauer              M6064         8/40    3:47     1:39:10
207   Tiss Bauer             F4044        8/147    3:47     1:39:11
208   Jeff Anderson          M3539        23/99    3:47     1:39:11
209   Erica Lieske           F1829       14/387    3:47     1:39:11
210   Mariah Olson           F1829       15/387    3:47     1:39:12
211   Jason Tibbetts         M1829       34/215    3:48     1:39:18
212   Susan Murray           F3539       14/152    3:48     1:39:22
213   Nancy Theiler          F4549        8/114    3:48     1:39:23
214   James Shannon          M3539        24/99    3:48     1:39:23
215   Brad Leavelle          M3539        25/99    3:48     1:39:26
216   Sarah Sillers          F1829       16/387    3:48     1:39:27
217   Robert Postal          M3034        14/87    3:48     1:39:28
218   Miguel Danielson       M1829       35/215    3:48     1:39:29
219   Kirk Boyum             M4044       18/126    3:48     1:39:30
220   Keith Nelson           M1829       36/215    3:48     1:39:30
221   Michael Murray  Jr     M3034        15/87    3:48     1:39:32
222   Carol Hamm             F5054         3/86    3:48     1:39:34
223   Michael Thiss          M3539        26/99    3:48     1:39:35
224   Eugene Berg            M6064         9/40    3:49     1:39:40
225   Gregory Stark          M5054       17/116    3:49     1:39:41
226   Phil Hurlburt          M4044       19/126    3:49     1:39:43
227   Jennifer Ruehle        F4044        9/147    3:49     1:39:45
228   Kathleen Kelly         F3539       15/152    3:49     1:39:45
229   Nathan Sahlberg        M3034        16/87    3:49     1:39:49
230   Scott Beron            M4549       15/112    3:49     1:39:49
231   Nolan Beron            M1829       37/215    3:49     1:39:50
232   Kristin Hickey         F1829       17/387    3:49     1:39:51
233   Steven Swoboda         M4044       20/126    3:49     1:39:56
234   Don Giacchetti         M5054       18/116    3:49     1:39:59
235   Jeffrey Jesperson      M3034        17/87    3:49     1:40:00
236   Rodney Mattson         M4549       16/112    3:50     1:40:08
237   Nicholas Kammueller    M3539        27/99    3:50     1:40:11
238   Peter Noren            M1829       38/215    3:50     1:40:12
239   Rudy Albrecht          M70UP         2/11    3:50     1:40:14
240   Andrea Nemetz          F1829       18/387    3:50     1:40:14
241   Timothy Brawthen       M3539        28/99    3:50     1:40:14
242   Dennis Bealka          M6064        10/40    3:50     1:40:15
243   Christie Berkseth      F1829       19/387    3:50     1:40:17
244   Julie David            F4549        9/114    3:50     1:40:18
245   Scott Lyke             M3034        18/87    3:50     1:40:19
246   Mark Strehlow          M3034        19/87    3:50     1:40:19
247   Stephen Fiebiger       M4549       17/112    3:50     1:40:22
248   Tom Fitzpatrick        M6064        11/40    3:50     1:40:23
249   Bill Wyman             M4549       18/112    3:50     1:40:24
250   Loren Schirber         M1829       39/215    3:50     1:40:24
251   Stuart Johnson         M6064        12/40    3:50     1:40:25
252   Brian Olson            M5559        19/91    3:50     1:40:26
253   Kathleen Peterson      F5559         1/28    3:50     1:40:27
254   Joseph Koller          M3034        20/87    3:50     1:40:28
255   Daniel Vanderweyst     M1829       40/215    3:50     1:40:29
256   Mark Gherty            M5054       19/116    3:50     1:40:29
257   Kimberly Koller        F3034        8/111    3:50     1:40:30
258   Pamela Frecentese      F4044       10/147    3:50     1:40:30
259   Myra Kenner            F4549       10/114    3:50     1:40:31
260   Peter Salem            M4549       19/112    3:51     1:40:32
261   Jacob Parrott          M1317        11/51    3:51     1:40:34
262   Darrel Bimberg         M1829       41/215    3:51     1:40:34
263   Dwight Galloway        M6569         2/13    3:51     1:40:34
264   James Way              M6064        13/40    3:51     1:40:35
265   Gena Hoover            F5559         2/28    3:51     1:40:37
266   Robert Schilling       M1829       42/215    3:51     1:40:38
267   Tyler Koski            M1317        12/51    3:51     1:40:42
268   Ann Heimbach           F3539       16/152    3:51     1:40:42
269   Paul Kolias            M3539        29/99    3:51     1:40:44
270   Martin Hannemann       M6569         3/13    3:51     1:40:56
271   Mark Carrico           M6064        14/40    3:52     1:40:58
272   Travers Farrar         M3034        21/87    3:52     1:40:58
273   Eric Smith             M1829       43/215    3:52     1:41:01
274   Josh Cichy             M3034        22/87    3:52     1:41:05
275   Mike Sweeney           M4549       20/112    3:52     1:41:06
276   Mary Legrand           F4549       11/114    3:52     1:41:06
277   Kurtis Boyes           M4044       21/126    3:52     1:41:06
278   Joseph Leland          M1829       44/215    3:52     1:41:09
279   Ken Misgen             M5559        20/91    3:52     1:41:09
280   Desiree Holm           F1829       20/387    3:52     1:41:10
281   Elizabeth Passman-Nels F5559         3/28    3:52     1:41:12
282   Mark Morud             M1829       45/215    3:52     1:41:16
283   Robert Stroud          M5559        21/91    3:52     1:41:16
284   Judith Israel          F5054         4/86    3:52     1:41:18
285   Eric Hartung           M1829       46/215    3:52     1:41:21
286   Noah Rounds            M1829       47/215    3:52     1:41:23
287   Rick Golla             M5559        22/91    3:53     1:41:24
288   Jennifer Brawthen      F3034        9/111    3:53     1:41:28
289   Shawn Gaudette         M1317        13/51    3:53     1:41:28
290   Lynae Larson           F5054         5/86    3:53     1:41:31
291   Julie Hoddinott        F3539       17/152    3:53     1:41:32
292   Garret Treanor         M3539        30/99    3:53     1:41:33
293   William Brackett       M4044       22/126    3:53     1:41:36
294   James Raccuglia        M5559        23/91    3:53     1:41:36
295   Doug Michog            M5054       20/116    3:53     1:41:38
296   Jessica Mccollum       F1829       21/387    3:53     1:41:39
297   Edward Nowachek        M5054       21/116    3:53     1:41:48
298   Craig Rohlf            M4549       21/112    3:53     1:41:49
299   Mark Wagner            M3539        31/99    3:54     1:41:51
300   Alex Paquin            M1829       48/215    3:54     1:41:51
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301   Robert Davis           M5559        24/91    3:54     1:41:54
302   Roger Fortier          M70UP         3/11    3:54     1:41:55
303   Emily Green            F1829       22/387    3:54     1:41:57
304   Verna Westin           F4549       12/114    3:54     1:41:57
305   Courtney Colwell       F1829       23/387    3:54     1:41:58
306   Jodi Satkunam          F1829       24/387    3:54     1:41:59
307   Shawn Cates            F4044       11/147    3:54     1:42:00
308   Jeffrey Randol         M4549       22/112    3:54     1:42:02
309   Erika Miles            F1829       25/387    3:54     1:42:07
310   Marci Sadler           F3539       18/152    3:54     1:42:10
311   Craig Strane           M5559        25/91    3:54     1:42:11
312   Joseph Napier          M1829       49/215    3:54     1:42:12
313   Robyn Randall          F5054         6/86    3:54     1:42:12
314   Pamela Graves          F5054         7/86    3:54     1:42:13
315   Quentin Reimer         M5054       22/116    3:54     1:42:13
316   Christine Robinson-Boe F1829       26/387    3:54     1:42:14
317   Brent Heibner          M1829       50/215    3:54     1:42:14
318   Nina Novitzki          F4044       12/147    3:54     1:42:14
319   Courtney Senich        F1829       27/387    3:54     1:42:16
320   Jessica Morgan         F1829       28/387    3:55     1:42:16
321   Paul Seifert           M3539        32/99    3:55     1:42:17
322   Andrew Mcintosh        M1829       51/215    3:55     1:42:19
323   Brad Edgerton          M4549       23/112    3:55     1:42:19
324   Katherine Legut        F3034       10/111    3:55     1:42:21
325   Peter Simons           M1829       52/215    3:55     1:42:21
326   Joanne Jacobsen        F5054         8/86    3:55     1:42:22
327   Haley Hagg             F1829       29/387    3:55     1:42:23
328   Kimberly Schneider     F3539       19/152    3:55     1:42:23
329   Cindy Berg             F4549       13/114    3:55     1:42:25
330   Keshia Milbauer        F1317         5/64    3:55     1:42:28
331   Michael Milbauer       M3539        33/99    3:55     1:42:28
332   Sara Olesen            F1829       30/387    3:55     1:42:28
333   Wendy Milbauer         F3539       20/152    3:55     1:42:29
334   Robin Engberg          F1829       31/387    3:55     1:42:29
335   John Schaefer          M5559        26/91    3:55     1:42:32
336   Stephanie Jago         F3539       21/152    3:55     1:42:32
337   Kristopher Erickson    M1829       53/215    3:55     1:42:33
338   Julie Niewald          F4044       13/147    3:55     1:42:33
339   Brad Bonfigt           M3034        23/87    3:55     1:42:34
340   Keith Kubiak           M3539        34/99    3:55     1:42:37
341   Jerry Pearo            M5559        27/91    3:55     1:42:37
342   Paul Finken            M3539        35/99    3:55     1:42:39
343   Jim Mckenzie           M5054       23/116    3:55     1:42:39
344   John Udell             M4549       24/112    3:56     1:42:43
345   Carol Sweeney          F4549       14/114    3:56     1:42:44
346   William Peppler        M5559        28/91    3:56     1:42:45
347   Libby Mackman          F4044       14/147    3:56     1:42:45
348   Ethalinda Cannon       F4044       15/147    3:56     1:42:45
349   Brady Fairbanks        M1317        14/51    3:56     1:42:46
350   Scott Vosper           M3539        36/99    3:56     1:42:46
351   Douglas Olson          M3034        24/87    3:56     1:42:46
352   John Amundson          M4549       25/112    3:56     1:42:48
353   Curtis Hendrickson     M5559        29/91    3:56     1:42:48
354   Craig Fairbanks        M4549       26/112    3:56     1:42:48
355   Jeffrey Peters         M4044       23/126    3:56     1:42:51
356   Nate Hanson            M3034        25/87    3:56     1:42:51
357   Steve Briggs           M3034        26/87    3:56     1:42:52
358   Tamara Friestad        F1829       32/387    3:56     1:42:53
359   Leo Evans              M4044       24/126    3:56     1:42:54
360   Amanda Strosahl        F4549       15/114    3:56     1:42:55
361   Kristopher Head        M1829       54/215    3:56     1:42:55
362   Anna Lundquist         F1829       33/387    3:56     1:42:56
363   Debra Carey            F5054         9/86    3:56     1:42:56
364   Marty Zoglman          M4044       25/126    3:56     1:43:01
365   Eric Zoglman           M1317        15/51    3:56     1:43:01
366   Leah Yetka             F1829       34/387    3:56     1:43:07
367   Diahnn Borowicz        F3539       22/152    3:56     1:43:07
368   Debra Friestad         F5054        10/86    3:56     1:43:07
369   Charles Killmer        M1829       55/215    3:57     1:43:09
370   Thomas Behm            M5559        30/91    3:57     1:43:12
371   Kendra Moore           F1829       35/387    3:57     1:43:14
372   Leesa Nahki            F4549       16/114    3:57     1:43:14
373   Blake Bennett          M1317        16/51    3:57     1:43:15
374   Thomas Kobierski       M5559        31/91    3:57     1:43:18
375   Kimberly Hallgren      F4044       16/147    3:57     1:43:21
376   Christopher Glueck     M5054       24/116    3:57     1:43:21
377   Barbara Becker         F5054        11/86    3:57     1:43:23
378   Wesley Oien            M4044       26/126    3:57     1:43:24
379   Jill Widseth           F4549       17/114    3:57     1:43:26
380   William Hoffmann       M6064        15/40    3:57     1:43:26
381   Larry Scanlon          M5559        32/91    3:57     1:43:27
382   Steve Winchester       M5559        33/91    3:57     1:43:31
383   Andrew Johnsen         M5559        34/91    3:58     1:43:36
384   Stacy Helmueller       F1829       36/387    3:58     1:43:36
385   Jim Hertel             M5054       25/116    3:58     1:43:36
386   Brian Dewitt           M3034        27/87    3:58     1:43:37
387   Marian Masica          F4549       18/114    3:58     1:43:39
388   Ann Schield            F4044       17/147    3:58     1:43:40
389   Scott Claunch          M4044       27/126    3:58     1:43:40
390   Scott Lange            M3539        37/99    3:58     1:43:40
391   Jill Lakhan            F5559         4/28    3:58     1:43:41
392   Adeel Shamsi           M1829       56/215    3:58     1:43:41
393   Kathleen Devore        F4044       18/147    3:58     1:43:43
394   Andrea Walkosz         F3539       23/152    3:58     1:43:45
395   Robert Nindorf         M5054       26/116    3:58     1:43:45
396   Becca Jordre           F1829       37/387    3:58     1:43:45
397   Christel Parvey        F1829       38/387    3:58     1:43:47
398   Tim Rogge              M5559        35/91    3:58     1:43:47
399   Bonnie Elemes          F4044       19/147    3:58     1:43:48
400   John Jordre            M1829       57/215    3:58     1:43:48
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401   Timothy Elemes         M4044       28/126    3:58     1:43:48
402   Pam Sigurdson          F5054        12/86    3:58     1:43:49
403   Amy Saeland            F1829       39/387    3:58     1:43:49
404   Jon Dennis             M5054       27/116    3:58     1:43:50
405   Suzanne Shahbazi       F4044       20/147    3:58     1:43:51
406   Mike Opp               M4044       29/126    3:58     1:43:51
407   Larry Johnson          M5054       28/116    3:58     1:43:51
408   Steve Weakley          M4549       27/112    3:58     1:43:52
409   Matthew Scherber       M1317        17/51    3:58     1:43:54
410   Debra Bloom            F3539       24/152    3:58     1:43:55
411   Deb Christoffer        F4044       21/147    3:58     1:43:55
412   Annah Frost            F1829       40/387    3:58     1:43:57
413   Michael Abresch        M4044       30/126    3:58     1:43:58
414   Kaydelle Kvarnlov-Leve F5054        13/86    3:58     1:43:59
415   Rick Haagenson         M4044       31/126    3:58     1:43:59
416   Philip Chaudoir        M5559        36/91    3:59     1:44:01
417   Neil Leclair           M1829       58/215    3:59     1:44:04
418   Craig Woolery          M4044       32/126    3:59     1:44:04
419   Lades Glanzer          F5559         5/28    3:59     1:44:06
420   Charles Benda          M5054       29/116    3:59     1:44:06
421   David Winter           M4044       33/126    3:59     1:44:07
422   Tonya Glembin          F3539       25/152    3:59     1:44:07
423   Robert Maxton          M6064        16/40    3:59     1:44:08
424   James Barr             M3539        38/99    3:59     1:44:08
425   Robert Theiler         M4549       28/112    3:59     1:44:08
426   Leanne Barr            F3539       26/152    3:59     1:44:09
427   Bruce Kelley           M5054       30/116    3:59     1:44:10
428   Sharon Barrows         F4549       19/114    3:59     1:44:10
429   Mark Kettelhut         M3034        28/87    3:59     1:44:11
430   Phillip Green          M1317        18/51    3:59     1:44:12
431   Mark Dellwo            M5559        37/91    3:59     1:44:12
432   Glenn Brown            M3034        29/87    3:59     1:44:15
433   Kevin Draves           M1317        19/51    3:59     1:44:15
434   Robert Lea             M5054       31/116    3:59     1:44:16
435   Catherine Lea          F5054        14/86    3:59     1:44:17
436   Megan Devine           F4549       20/114    3:59     1:44:18
437   David Halvorson        M6569         4/13    3:59     1:44:20
438   Raj Shah               M3539        39/99    3:59     1:44:21
439   Scott Ulrich           M4044       34/126    3:59     1:44:22
440   Joseph Berini          M4549       29/112    3:59     1:44:23
441   Mark Hollermann        M4549       30/112    3:59     1:44:23
442   Patty Kluver-Hartman   F4549       21/114    3:59     1:44:25
443   Hilda Ericksen         F4044       22/147    4:00     1:44:27
444   Patty Barrick          F4549       22/114    4:00     1:44:27
445   Sara Lund              F4549       23/114    4:00     1:44:28
446   Joe Barrick            M4549       31/112    4:00     1:44:28
447   Dean Hamre             M6064        17/40    4:00     1:44:30
448   Jm Schultz             M3539        40/99    4:00     1:44:30
449   Vicki Brown            F5054        15/86    4:00     1:44:36
450   Michael Giga           M3034        30/87    4:00     1:44:36
451   Christina Larson       F1829       41/387    4:00     1:44:40
452   Dana Smythe            F4044       23/147    4:00     1:44:40
453   Thomas Harwood         M4044       35/126    4:00     1:44:41
454   Joel Partridge         M4044       36/126    4:00     1:44:42
455   Megan Leo              F1317         6/64    4:00     1:44:43
456   Ben Maier              M1829       59/215    4:00     1:44:44
457   Gregory Hefferan       M4549       32/112    4:00     1:44:45
458   Carrie Mccarville      F1829       42/387    4:00     1:44:46
459   Michael Leo            M3539        41/99    4:00     1:44:47
460   Dawn Mcinnis           F4044       24/147    4:00     1:44:47
461   Lindsey Armstrong      F1829       43/387    4:00     1:44:48
462   Keri Wick              F4044       25/147    4:00     1:44:48
463   Sam Larson             M1317        20/51    4:00     1:44:48
464   Julie Turner           F3539       27/152    4:00     1:44:49
465   Richard Kauppila       M5054       32/116    4:00     1:44:49
466   Mark Peterson          M3539        42/99    4:00     1:44:52
467   Christie Morrow        F3034       11/111    4:01     1:44:54
468   George Blanchette      M5054       33/116    4:01     1:44:55
469   Scott Rohlik           M4044       37/126    4:01     1:44:55
470   Terry Winter           F4044       26/147    4:01     1:44:56
471   Brenda Leavelle        F3034       12/111    4:01     1:44:56
472   Laura Gerard           F1829       44/387    4:01     1:44:57
473   Brian Fogo             M3539        43/99    4:01     1:44:57
474   Kyle Harju             M4044       38/126    4:01     1:44:58
475   Julie Knochenmus       F3539       28/152    4:01     1:44:58
476   Jonathan Bradford      M1829       60/215    4:01     1:44:58
477   Pat Kirklewski         M5559        38/91    4:01     1:44:59
478   Debbie Cooter          F5054        16/86    4:01     1:45:01
479   Roland Westman         M70UP         4/11    4:01     1:45:02
480   Michael Hubbell        M1829       61/215    4:01     1:45:03
481   Nicholas Skally        M1829       62/215    4:01     1:45:04
482   Andy Graham            M1829       63/215    4:01     1:45:08
483   Michael Kaufman        M1829       64/215    4:01     1:45:09
484   Carmen Ventrucci       F1829       45/387    4:01     1:45:09
485   Roland Sawatzky        M4044       39/126    4:01     1:45:10
486   Paul Delaney           M3034        31/87    4:01     1:45:11
487   Dan Smith              M5054       34/116    4:01     1:45:13
488   Douglas Mick           M4044       40/126    4:01     1:45:13
489   David Phillips         M5054       35/116    4:01     1:45:15
490   Kelly Osborn           F1829       46/387    4:01     1:45:16
491   Twyla De Haan          F4549       24/114    4:01     1:45:19
492   Subodh Datye           M3539        44/99    4:01     1:45:19
493   Laura Manka            F4044       27/147    4:02     1:45:19
494   Emily Mason            F1829       47/387    4:02     1:45:20
495   Allison Warn           F1829       48/387    4:02     1:45:21
496   Jason Kolstad          M1829       65/215    4:02     1:45:21
497   Sandra Livingston      F4044       28/147    4:02     1:45:22
498   James Bifaro           M5559        39/91    4:02     1:45:23
499   Tina Cich              F3539       29/152    4:02     1:45:27
500   Kathryn Denning        F4549       25/114    4:02     1:45:28
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501   Dawn Strane            F1829       49/387    4:02     1:45:28
502   James Scheuring        M5054       36/116    4:02     1:45:29
503   Annie Tremain          F1829       50/387    4:02     1:45:29
504   Jim Willeck            M4044       41/126    4:02     1:45:31
505   Zachary Claflin        M1317        21/51    4:02     1:45:31
506   Bruce Krinkie          M5054       37/116    4:02     1:45:32
507   Philip Potvien         M1829       66/215    4:02     1:45:32
508   Mark Gunderson         M4549       33/112    4:02     1:45:33
509   Scott Zander           M4549       34/112    4:02     1:45:34
510   Andre Eggert           M1317        22/51    4:02     1:45:34
511   Sandra Thiel           F1829       51/387    4:02     1:45:34
512   Ben Freed              M4549       35/112    4:02     1:45:34
513   Katherine Jeong        F1829       52/387    4:02     1:45:34
514   Bill Scott             M5054       38/116    4:02     1:45:35
515   Paul Cherro            M3034        32/87    4:02     1:45:35
516   Chriss Joyce           F1829       53/387    4:02     1:45:35
517   Jeffrey Nelson         M4549       36/112    4:02     1:45:36
518   Kathy Duxbury          F4044       29/147    4:02     1:45:37
519   Gary Gaudette          M5054       39/116    4:02     1:45:37
520   Joe Brostuen           M1829       67/215    4:02     1:45:37
521   Troy Myers             M3034        33/87    4:02     1:45:38
522   Ashley Oliverius       F1829       54/387    4:02     1:45:38
523   Judy Oliverius         F4044       30/147    4:02     1:45:40
524   Kylie Oliverius        F1317         7/64    4:02     1:45:40
525   Timothy Mcdonough      M3539        45/99    4:02     1:45:40
526   Michael Oliverius      M4549       37/112    4:02     1:45:40
527   Cotton Benoit          F1317         8/64    4:02     1:45:40
528   Becky Benoit           F1829       55/387    4:02     1:45:40
529   Chris Johnson          F4549       26/114    4:02     1:45:41
530   Jason Gregoire         M1829       68/215    4:02     1:45:42
531   Rhonda Witzman         F3034       13/111    4:02     1:45:43
532   Paul Haller            M4549       38/112    4:02     1:45:43
533   Daniel Lillegaard      M4549       39/112    4:02     1:45:44
534   Bob Lindholm           M5054       40/116    4:02     1:45:45
535   Hans Simons            M3034        34/87    4:03     1:45:46
536   Jennifer Hoglund       F3034       14/111    4:03     1:45:47
537   Karen Anderson         F3034       15/111    4:03     1:45:47
538   Kory Holm              M3539        46/99    4:03     1:45:48
539   Kristine Holt          F3034       16/111    4:03     1:45:49
540   Chris Guibert          M4044       42/126    4:03     1:45:54
541   Angela Tonia           F1829       56/387    4:03     1:45:54
542   Eric Wetzel            M3034        35/87    4:03     1:45:55
543   Bill Hall              M4549       40/112    4:03     1:45:58
544   Patricia Dickinson     F5559         6/28    4:03     1:45:59
545   Lynette Olson          F3034       17/111    4:03     1:45:59
546   Natalie Dickinson      F1829       57/387    4:03     1:45:59
547   Tracey Dickinson Debru F1829       58/387    4:03     1:45:59
548   Stacy Johnston         F3034       18/111    4:03     1:46:00
549   John Dickinson         M5559        40/91    4:03     1:46:00
550   Alan Johnston          M5559        41/91    4:03     1:46:00
551   Lin Butler             M5559        42/91    4:03     1:46:02
552   Lynn Wright            F1829       59/387    4:03     1:46:02
553   Corrine Anderson       F1829       60/387    4:03     1:46:03
554   Kerrin Frey            F4044       31/147    4:03     1:46:03
555   Thomas Kowalewski      M4549       41/112    4:03     1:46:04
556   Jason Marsh            M1829       69/215    4:03     1:46:04
557   Lynn Hanks             F4044       32/147    4:03     1:46:07
558   Michael Ruth           M5054       41/116    4:03     1:46:08
559   James Hoffner          M5559        43/91    4:03     1:46:10
560   Kelli Taylor           F1829       61/387    4:04     1:46:13
561   Amy Mulder             F1829       62/387    4:04     1:46:13
562   Austin Holt            M1829       70/215    4:04     1:46:14
563   Breanne Adkins         F1829       63/387    4:04     1:46:14
564   Matthew Steinkamp      M4044       43/126    4:04     1:46:16
565   Jay Seiler             M4549       42/112    4:04     1:46:18
566   Amy Moeller            F1829       64/387    4:04     1:46:21
567   Jody Stroh             F4549       27/114    4:04     1:46:22
568   Angela Bealka          F1829       65/387    4:04     1:46:23
569   Chris Dock             M3539        47/99    4:04     1:46:23
570   Robert Kingus          M1829       71/215    4:04     1:46:23
571   Susan Davis            F4549       28/114    4:04     1:46:27
572   Melissa King           F1829       66/387    4:04     1:46:28
573   Daryl Hagen            M5054       42/116    4:04     1:46:28
574   Timothy Noxon          M1829       72/215    4:04     1:46:28
575   James Noxon            M5054       43/116    4:04     1:46:28
576   Lori Hausken           F4044       33/147    4:04     1:46:29
577   Rockne Johnson         M4549       43/112    4:04     1:46:29
578   Leslie Selby           F3034       19/111    4:04     1:46:30
579   Roxie Stangeland       F6064         1/13    4:04     1:46:32
580   Sue Magee              F3539       30/152    4:04     1:46:33
581   Ellen Buckho           F4044       34/147    4:04     1:46:34
582   Paula Siewert          F4549       29/114    4:04     1:46:35
583   Dean Niemi             M4549       44/112    4:04     1:46:36
584   Christopher Thorson    M3539        48/99    4:04     1:46:37
585   Dan Woods              M3034        36/87    4:04     1:46:38
586   Michael Verkuilen      M5054       44/116    4:05     1:46:43
587   Wayne Wick             M1829       73/215    4:05     1:46:44
588   Mary Fox               F4044       35/147    4:05     1:46:47
589   Russell Fox            M4044       44/126    4:05     1:46:47
590   Forre Johnson          M5054       45/116    4:05     1:46:49
591   Noa Newman             F3539       31/152    4:05     1:46:49
592   Kenneth Newman         M4044       45/126    4:05     1:46:50
593   Chris Bretoi           M4549       45/112    4:05     1:46:51
594   Richard Krahulec       M5559        44/91    4:05     1:46:52
595   Chris Poferl           M4044       46/126    4:05     1:46:53
596   Bryanna Gytri          F1829       67/387    4:05     1:46:54
597   Krista Hoylo           F1829       68/387    4:05     1:46:57
598   Diana Carter           F5054        17/86    4:05     1:46:57
599   Tricia Carmody         F1829       69/387    4:05     1:46:58
600   Leah Stritesky         F1829       70/387    4:05     1:47:00
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601   Bradley Halvorson      M4044       47/126    4:05     1:47:00
602   Keith Lentz            M3539        49/99    4:06     1:47:05
603   John Holland           M3034        37/87    4:06     1:47:06
604   R  Kyle Smith          M3034        38/87    4:06     1:47:07
605   Kai Jochims            M4044       48/126    4:06     1:47:07
606   Anthony Dahl           M1317        23/51    4:06     1:47:07
607   Mary Crookston         F4044       36/147    4:06     1:47:07
608   Rita Joyce             F4549       30/114    4:06     1:47:16
609   Michael Julson         M4549       46/112    4:06     1:47:19
610   Christine Mitchell     F1829       71/387    4:06     1:47:19
611   Richard Arvidson       M6064        18/40    4:06     1:47:19
612   Frank Watsick          M6064        19/40    4:06     1:47:19
613   Patricia Larkin        F5054        18/86    4:06     1:47:23
614   Maud Arend             F4044       37/147    4:06     1:47:23
615   Marguerite Goulet      F5559         7/28    4:06     1:47:26
616   Jim Morris             M4044       49/126    4:06     1:47:28
617   Angela Green           F1829       72/387    4:06     1:47:29
618   Kristine Dietz         F3539       32/152    4:07     1:47:37
619   Grant Haugen           M1829       74/215    4:07     1:47:38
620   Chad Petersen          M3539        50/99    4:07     1:47:40
621   Glenda Laffen          F5559         8/28    4:07     1:47:43
622   Denette Pacifico       F3539       33/152    4:07     1:47:43
623   Jeanne Berg            F3539       34/152    4:07     1:47:44
624   James Allen            M5559        45/91    4:07     1:47:44
625   Lynn Graif             F4044       38/147    4:07     1:47:48
626   Aaron Benda            M1829       75/215    4:07     1:47:49
627   Renee Montes           F4044       39/147    4:07     1:47:49
628   Sheri Carlisle         F4044       40/147    4:07     1:47:52
629   James Boughner         M5054       46/116    4:08     1:47:58
630   Beth Lind              F1829       73/387    4:08     1:47:58
631   Rich Oswald            M1829       76/215    4:08     1:47:58
632   Meghan Kimber          F1829       74/387    4:08     1:48:01
633   Valerie Funk           F4549       31/114    4:08     1:48:02
634   John Ortberg           M4044       50/126    4:08     1:48:09
635   Brianne Burnell        F1317         9/64    4:08     1:48:09
636   Lynnette Provost       F3034       20/111    4:08     1:48:10
637   Matthew Juaire         M1829       77/215    4:08     1:48:13
638   Becka Swanson          F1829       75/387    4:08     1:48:14
639   Kelly Lowrie           F3539       35/152    4:08     1:48:15
640   Ashley Higgins         F1317        10/64    4:08     1:48:15
641   Kirsten Andrew         F1829       76/387    4:08     1:48:16
642   Katie Felicelli        F4549       32/114    4:08     1:48:18
643   Terry Markus Bazoff    F5054        19/86    4:08     1:48:20
644   Matt Molinaro          M1829       78/215    4:08     1:48:21
645   Tom Igielski           M5559        46/91    4:08     1:48:22
646   Wendy Fecteau          F4044       41/147    4:09     1:48:23
647   Jason Gergen           M3034        39/87    4:09     1:48:25
648   Betty Ramsland         F6064         2/13    4:09     1:48:26
649   Lynn Richert           F3539       36/152    4:09     1:48:26
650   Ken Karr               M4044       51/126    4:09     1:48:30
651   Phillip Gangnon        M1829       79/215    4:09     1:48:30
652   Chris Bachman          M1317        24/51    4:09     1:48:30
653   Frank Ferraro          M5559        47/91    4:09     1:48:31
654   Rodger Erickson        M6064        20/40    4:09     1:48:31
655   Tom Sweeney            M4549       47/112    4:09     1:48:32
656   Sue Ruzicka            F4044       42/147    4:09     1:48:34
657   James Kleven           M1829       80/215    4:09     1:48:35
658   Kim Hagedorn           F1829       77/387    4:09     1:48:35
659   Kathy Stone            F5559         9/28    4:09     1:48:38
660   Angela Saelens         F1829       78/387    4:09     1:48:38
661   Michael Kellogg        M4549       48/112    4:09     1:48:39
662   Nancy Baker            F3539       37/152    4:09     1:48:40
663   Bruce Wilson           M5054       47/116    4:09     1:48:41
664   Karl Sundquist         M1829       81/215    4:09     1:48:41
665   Janet Ortberg          F3539       38/152    4:09     1:48:41
666   Jerry Nagel            M5054       48/116    4:09     1:48:41
667   Michael Burbul         M3034        40/87    4:09     1:48:41
668   Zach Nichols           M1317        25/51    4:09     1:48:44
669   Susan Goldstein        F4044       43/147    4:09     1:48:44
670   Richard Shaul          M5054       49/116    4:09     1:48:48
671   Carolyn Mitchell       F3539       39/152    4:09     1:48:48
672   Devang Shah            M3539        51/99    4:09     1:48:49
673   Pamela Myhervold       F3034       21/111    4:10     1:48:49
674   James Chihak           M4044       52/126    4:10     1:48:50
675   Anne Peterson-Bauers   F4549       33/114    4:10     1:48:51
676   Alan Cronemiller       M4549       49/112    4:10     1:48:52
677   Robin Hartwell         F3539       40/152    4:10     1:48:53
678   Dennis Wagner          M5054       50/116    4:10     1:48:53
679   Kai-Lynn Anderson      F1829       79/387    4:10     1:48:59
680   William Gould          M5559        48/91    4:10     1:49:01
681   Dennis Meadowcroft     M5054       51/116    4:10     1:49:01
682   Robert Ames            M5054       52/116    4:10     1:49:04
683   Shelley Chryst         F3539       41/152    4:10     1:49:04
684   Jerold Napier          M5054       53/116    4:10     1:49:05
685   Michael Mcdonald       M5559        49/91    4:10     1:49:06
686   John Graham            M5054       54/116    4:10     1:49:06
687   Ryan Novitzki          M1829       82/215    4:10     1:49:07
688   Tim Huberty            M3539        52/99    4:10     1:49:08
689   Laura Novitzki         F1829       80/387    4:10     1:49:09
690   Kariann Fairfield      F3539       42/152    4:10     1:49:09
691   Dean Tyo               M3539        53/99    4:10     1:49:10
692   Renae Putnam           F4044       44/147    4:10     1:49:10
693   Adrienne Vermeulen     F4044       45/147    4:10     1:49:12
694   Rob Erickson           M6569         5/13    4:10     1:49:13
695   Maryann Donnay         F4549       34/114    4:11     1:49:19
696   Vanessa Paulson        F3539       43/152    4:11     1:49:20
697   Deann Bock             F3539       44/152    4:11     1:49:21
698   Bev Ornell             F4044       46/147    4:11     1:49:23
699   Kurt Hausken           M4549       50/112    4:11     1:49:25
700   Randy Schmidt          M5054       55/116    4:11     1:49:26
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701   John Roach             M5054       56/116    4:11     1:49:27
702   Dana Specht            F1829       81/387    4:11     1:49:28
703   Byron Johnson          M5559        50/91    4:11     1:49:29
704   Jodi Krinkie           F4549       35/114    4:11     1:49:29
705   Jennifer Voges         F1829       82/387    4:11     1:49:30
706   Jim Ornell             M4549       51/112    4:11     1:49:33
707   Angela Gangnon         F1829       83/387    4:11     1:49:34
708   Betsy Busakowski       F4549       36/114    4:11     1:49:39
709   Sarah Sprengeler       F1829       84/387    4:11     1:49:41
710   Todd Riley             M4044       53/126    4:12     1:49:42
711   Adam Salo              M1829       83/215    4:12     1:49:42
712   Jennifer Smith         F1829       85/387    4:12     1:49:45
713   Jennifer Harder        F3539       45/152    4:12     1:49:45
714   Erik Phelps            M4044       54/126    4:12     1:49:46
715   Donald Plaziak         M5559        51/91    4:12     1:49:47
716   Suzanne Gregoire       F5054        20/86    4:12     1:49:47
717   Kathy Kmetz            F4549       37/114    4:12     1:49:48
718   Rhonda Zacher          F3034       22/111    4:12     1:49:49
719   Kristin Donley         F1829       86/387    4:12     1:49:51
720   Chris Burns            M1829       84/215    4:12     1:49:52
721   Mark Wick              M5054       57/116    4:12     1:49:53
722   Jeffrey Behrendt       M4044       55/126    4:12     1:49:53
723   Bob Carter             M5054       58/116    4:12     1:49:57
724   Arnold Funkenbusch     M5054       59/116    4:12     1:49:58
725   Ruth Lee               F1829       87/387    4:12     1:49:59
726   Steven Borough         M5559        52/91    4:12     1:50:01
727   Jeffrey Johnson        M1829       85/215    4:12     1:50:02
728   Howard Hoody           M5559        53/91    4:12     1:50:02
729   Dan Hoody              M1829       86/215    4:12     1:50:02
730   David Fulda Jr         M4549       52/112    4:12     1:50:03
731   David Nyquist          M5559        54/91    4:12     1:50:05
732   Douglas Schaff         M1829       87/215    4:13     1:50:09
733   Angela Gulbranson      F1829       88/387    4:13     1:50:10
734   Leann Benjamin         F4549       38/114    4:13     1:50:11
735   Charles Benjamin       M6569         6/13    4:13     1:50:12
736   Linda Koepp            F4044       47/147    4:13     1:50:13
737   Robert Milisch         M5054       60/116    4:13     1:50:15
738   Diana Mccollum         F4044       48/147    4:13     1:50:17
739   Drew Peterson          M1317        26/51    4:13     1:50:22
740   Abbey Payuer           F1829       89/387    4:13     1:50:23
741   Micah Payuer           M1829       88/215    4:13     1:50:23
742   Pamela Knutson         F1829       90/387    4:13     1:50:24
743   Elizabeth Mckenna      F1317        11/64    4:13     1:50:24
744   Andrew Morden          M3034        41/87    4:13     1:50:24
745   Joseph Mckenna         M6569         7/13    4:13     1:50:27
746   Robert Overton         M1829       89/215    4:13     1:50:30
747   Ernest Shriver         M3539        54/99    4:13     1:50:32
748   Russ Bradley           M1829       90/215    4:14     1:50:35
749   Diane Gray             F5054        21/86    4:14     1:50:37
750   Erik Fenn              M3539        55/99    4:14     1:50:37
751   Maureen Sanford        F4549       39/114    4:14     1:50:39
752   David Johnson          M5559        55/91    4:14     1:50:39
753   Benjamin Walter        M1317        27/51    4:14     1:50:40
754   Shane Mallow           M5054       61/116    4:14     1:50:45
755   Douglas Olson          M5559        56/91    4:14     1:50:46
756   Douglas Yee            M4549       53/112    4:14     1:50:48
757   Cory Le Seure          M1317        28/51    4:14     1:50:49
758   Nicholas Doyle         M4549       54/112    4:14     1:50:52
759   Keith Manlove          M4044       56/126    4:14     1:50:53
760   Mary Nowachek          F5054        22/86    4:14     1:50:53
761   Timothy Kreft          M3539        56/99    4:14     1:50:55
762   Ray Nelson             M6569         8/13    4:14     1:50:56
763   Ron Mcgown             M3539        57/99    4:14     1:50:59
764   Daniel Mcgown          M3034        42/87    4:14     1:51:00
765   Sandy Mccance          F4044       49/147    4:14     1:51:00
766   Julie Reardon          F4044       50/147    4:15     1:51:01
767   Dillon Hamilton        M1317        29/51    4:15     1:51:01
768   Kimberly Hill          F4549       40/114    4:15     1:51:03
769   Tanya Mckenna          F1317        12/64    4:15     1:51:04
770   Pamela Walter          F4044       51/147    4:15     1:51:06
771   Tammy Mcdonough        F4044       52/147    4:15     1:51:06
772   Jami Walter            F1317        13/64    4:15     1:51:07
773   Amy Edelstein          F1829       91/387    4:15     1:51:07
774   Rose Solly             F1829       92/387    4:15     1:51:07
775   Mark Brown             M4549       55/112    4:15     1:51:09
776   Dennis Nduli           M3034        43/87    4:15     1:51:18
777   Beth Asfahl            F4044       53/147    4:15     1:51:18
778   Brian Couture          M4044       57/126    4:15     1:51:21
779   Mary Ziegler           F4044       54/147    4:15     1:51:24
780   Tom Francis            M5559        57/91    4:15     1:51:24
781   Jeffrey Grams          M4044       58/126    4:15     1:51:25
782   Michelle Couture       F4044       55/147    4:15     1:51:25
783   Kathy Eide             F3034       23/111    4:16     1:51:28
784   John Hussey            M1829       91/215    4:16     1:51:28
785   Kevin Ott              M1829       92/215    4:16     1:51:29
786   Jeffrey Palmquist      M4044       59/126    4:16     1:51:30
787   Shannon Van Skike      F4044       56/147    4:16     1:51:30
788   Marcy Mcintyre         F3034       24/111    4:16     1:51:34
789   Kathy Johnson          F1829       93/387    4:16     1:51:37
790   Brian Perpich          M1829       93/215    4:16     1:51:37
791   Vicki Denzer           F3539       46/152    4:16     1:51:38
792   Danielle Dziedzic      F1829       94/387    4:16     1:51:38
793   Frank Srp              M1829       94/215    4:16     1:51:39
794   Peter Bjorlin          M4044       60/126    4:16     1:51:39
795   Laura Bjorlin          F3539       47/152    4:16     1:51:40
796   John Cann              M6064        21/40    4:16     1:51:40
797   Scott Parrott          M3539        58/99    4:16     1:51:40
798   Hannah Black           F1829       95/387    4:16     1:51:41
799   Patrick Meese          M1829       95/215    4:16     1:51:41
800   Sue Karr               F4549       41/114    4:16     1:51:42
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801   Sandra Konnad          F5054        23/86    4:16     1:51:42
802   William Blank          M5559        58/91    4:16     1:51:45
803   Marjorie Debelak       F1829       96/387    4:16     1:51:46
804   Robert Mellin          M4549       56/112    4:16     1:51:47
805   Sherlyn Kramer         F4044       57/147    4:16     1:51:49
806   Kelley Emry            F1317        14/64    4:16     1:51:50
807   Lee Kennedy            M3539        59/99    4:17     1:51:53
808   Martin Furlong         M4044       61/126    4:17     1:51:56
809   Scott Bagne            M4549       57/112    4:17     1:51:58
810   Kristi Cassola         F1829       97/387    4:17     1:52:03
811   Tiffany Elton          F1829       98/387    4:17     1:52:04
812   Michael Chrun          M5559        59/91    4:17     1:52:05
813   James Nieling          M4549       58/112    4:17     1:52:05
814   Richard Colombe        M5054       62/116    4:17     1:52:06
815   Donald Montgomery      M5559        60/91    4:17     1:52:06
816   Melissa Shene          F3539       48/152    4:17     1:52:07
817   Derek Johnson          M1829       96/215    4:17     1:52:08
818   Robert Shene           M4044       62/126    4:17     1:52:08
819   Elizabeth Jacobson     F4044       58/147    4:17     1:52:09
820   Stacy Ruberg           F1829       99/387    4:17     1:52:09
821   Dean Randa             M3539        60/99    4:17     1:52:09
822   Angela Schupbach       F3034       25/111    4:17     1:52:09
823   Jay Sandal             M3539        61/99    4:17     1:52:09
824   Jordan Sandal          F1317        15/64    4:17     1:52:10
825   Nicole Mckenna         F1317        16/64    4:17     1:52:10
826   Lee Mahoney            M1829       97/215    4:17     1:52:11
827   Elliot Carlson         M1829       98/215    4:17     1:52:12
828   Richard Garay          M3539        62/99    4:17     1:52:12
829   Mary Johnson           F4044       59/147    4:17     1:52:12
830   Kathryn Lillegard      F1317        17/64    4:17     1:52:13
831   Karen Messmer          F4044       60/147    4:17     1:52:15
832   Bryon Hawes            M4044       63/126    4:17     1:52:16
833   Cris Schreyer          M3539        63/99    4:18     1:52:19
834   Kelly Schreyer         F3034       26/111    4:18     1:52:19
835   Elizabeth Di Grazia    F4549       42/114    4:18     1:52:20
836   Lisa Meccia            F4044       61/147    4:18     1:52:20
837   Douglas Fisher         M1829       99/215    4:18     1:52:27
838   Mary Dutton            F4549       43/114    4:18     1:52:31
839   Jesse Annala           M1829      100/215    4:18     1:52:32
840   Gene Erickson          M6064        22/40    4:18     1:52:33
841   Arnold Overby          M70UP         5/11    4:18     1:52:37
842   Gregory Kropp          M5054       63/116    4:18     1:52:43
843   Amy Haney              F3034       27/111    4:18     1:52:43
844   Kevin Haney            M3034        44/87    4:18     1:52:44
845   Matthew Leo            M1317        30/51    4:19     1:52:45
846   Barbara Hussey         F4549       44/114    4:19     1:52:50
847   Sarah Hoban            F4549       45/114    4:19     1:52:54
848   Joni Hoffer            F4044       62/147    4:19     1:52:55
849   Ruth Marantz           F4044       63/147    4:19     1:52:55
850   Kyle Huberty           M1317        31/51    4:19     1:52:57
851   Susan Syria            F4044       64/147    4:19     1:52:58
852   Leif Johnson           M1829      101/215    4:19     1:52:58
853   Chris Vizanko          M5559        61/91    4:19     1:53:01
854   Jordan Grigg           M1829      102/215    4:19     1:53:01
855   Mark Nelson            M4549       59/112    4:19     1:53:02
856   John Pidgeon           M4044       64/126    4:19     1:53:03
857   Keith Kensmoe          M5054       64/116    4:19     1:53:04
858   Meghan Schultz         F1829      100/387    4:19     1:53:04
859   Kenneth Mankowski      M4549       60/112    4:19     1:53:06
860   Ron Usem               M6569         9/13    4:19     1:53:09
861   Justin Nimmo           M1829      103/215    4:19     1:53:11
862   Charleen Balcer        F1829      101/387    4:20     1:53:12
863   Nathan Springer        M1829      104/215    4:20     1:53:12
864   Melanie Pidgeon        F4044       65/147    4:20     1:53:14
865   Tom Norris             M4044       65/126    4:20     1:53:14
866   James Nelson           M5054       65/116    4:20     1:53:19
867   Carissa Chapek         F1829      102/387    4:20     1:53:21
868   Richard Weigel         M5559        62/91    4:20     1:53:21
869   David Griebenow        M4044       66/126    4:20     1:53:23
870   Jill Comer             F1829      103/387    4:20     1:53:25
871   Elizabeth Rust         F1829      104/387    4:20     1:53:25
872   Jason Mitzo            M1829      105/215    4:20     1:53:26
873   Lee Pufahl             M1829      106/215    4:20     1:53:27
874   Gillian Norrie         F4044       66/147    4:20     1:53:27
875   Cecil Laffen           M6064        23/40    4:20     1:53:30
876   Ronald O'keefe         M5054       66/116    4:20     1:53:33
877   Kristin Henkenius      F3034       28/111    4:20     1:53:34
878   Mark Elias             M3539        64/99    4:20     1:53:34
879   Cheryl Swanum          F4549       46/114    4:20     1:53:36
880   Gina Ferraro           F1317        18/64    4:20     1:53:36
881   Steven Clar            M3539        65/99    4:20     1:53:36
882   Jake Bland             M1829      107/215    4:20     1:53:37
883   Carmen Shoquist        F3034       29/111    4:20     1:53:37
884   Eric Kramlinger        M1317        32/51    4:21     1:53:43
885   Nathan Keller          M1829      108/215    4:21     1:53:43
886   Philip Kramlinger      M5054       67/116    4:21     1:53:44
887   Dan Carlson            M4549       61/112    4:21     1:53:45
888   Brianna Vujovich       F1829      105/387    4:21     1:53:45
889   Lori Solberg           F4044       67/147    4:21     1:53:47
890   Ted Waldo              M70UP         6/11    4:21     1:53:52
891   Mary Ann Lusk          F4549       47/114    4:21     1:53:55
892   Daniel D'jock          M4044       67/126    4:21     1:53:57
893   Robert Kunzelman       M3034        45/87    4:21     1:54:00
894   Kristin Raether        F1829      106/387    4:21     1:54:00
895   Aaron Spardone         M1829      109/215    4:21     1:54:01
896   Kari Nelson            F1829      107/387    4:21     1:54:04
897   Jeffrey Speer          M1829      110/215    4:22     1:54:05
898   Lisa Sundberg          F3539       49/152    4:22     1:54:06
899   Robert Pierre          M6064        24/40    4:22     1:54:08
900   Steve Carlson          M5559        63/91    4:22     1:54:12
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901   Carrie Harvey-Carlson  F1829      108/387    4:22     1:54:15
902   Vena Burch             F6064         3/13    4:22     1:54:15
903   Scott Larson           M4549       62/112    4:22     1:54:20
904   Jeffrey Haus           M4044       68/126    4:22     1:54:22
905   Mary Palmer            F5054        24/86    4:22     1:54:23
906   Josephine Gagne        F1829      109/387    4:22     1:54:24
907   Jason Cussler          M3034        46/87    4:22     1:54:27
908   Ellen Gall             F4044       68/147    4:22     1:54:27
909   Marissa Mahagnoul      F1829      110/387    4:22     1:54:29
910   Scott Armstrong        M5054       68/116    4:23     1:54:30
911   Sonja Elias            F3034       30/111    4:23     1:54:30
912   Mike Wenner            M3539        66/99    4:23     1:54:30
913   Jean Severson          F4044       69/147    4:23     1:54:30
914   Carol Erickson         F5054        25/86    4:23     1:54:32
915   Jennifer Bohr          F3034       31/111    4:23     1:54:35
916   Joseph Weber           M4044       69/126    4:23     1:54:36
917   Margaret Weir          F4044       70/147    4:23     1:54:37
918   Michael O'halloran     M6064        25/40    4:23     1:54:37
919   Reid Amborn            M1829      111/215    4:23     1:54:38
920   Steven Deruyter        M5559        64/91    4:23     1:54:39
921   Michael O'brien        M4549       63/112    4:23     1:54:40
922   Stefanie Stewart       F1829      111/387    4:23     1:54:41
923   Debra Bistodeau        F4549       48/114    4:23     1:54:41
924   Sarah Edgerton         F1317        19/64    4:23     1:54:43
925   Shirley Legueri        F5559        10/28    4:23     1:54:43
926   Trish Legueri          F1829      112/387    4:23     1:54:43
927   Steven Carlson         M5054       69/116    4:23     1:54:44
928   Francine Wilson        F4549       49/114    4:23     1:54:46
929   Travis Halvorson       M1829      112/215    4:23     1:54:47
930   Trent Stahlecker       M4044       70/126    4:23     1:54:49
931   Aaron Pry              M1829      113/215    4:23     1:54:49
932   Erica Mcdonald         F1829      113/387    4:23     1:54:54
933   Heather Casper         F3034       32/111    4:24     1:54:57
934   Meredith Mcquaid       F4549       50/114    4:24     1:55:01
935   Laurie Sorensen        F4044       71/147    4:24     1:55:05
936   John Wallace           M4549       64/112    4:24     1:55:06
937   Danielle Amborn        F1317        20/64    4:24     1:55:08
938   Amanda Becker          F1829      114/387    4:24     1:55:08
939   Tami Johnson           F4044       72/147    4:24     1:55:10
940   Jeff Stoltenburg       M1829      114/215    4:24     1:55:16
941   Lisa Hassebrock        F3539       50/152    4:24     1:55:17
942   Michael Johnson        M4549       65/112    4:24     1:55:17
943   Tom Verplank           M1829      115/215    4:24     1:55:20
944   Tara Rogness           F1829      115/387    4:24     1:55:20
945   Lauri Trees            F1829      116/387    4:25     1:55:23
946   Karla Van Hall         F4549       51/114    4:25     1:55:24
947   Lee Berlinquette       F4044       73/147    4:25     1:55:24
948   Susan Alstrom          F5054        26/86    4:25     1:55:30
949   Roxanne Best           F3539       51/152    4:25     1:55:34
950   Scott Best             M4044       71/126    4:25     1:55:35
951   Nora Mckenna           F3539       52/152    4:25     1:55:35
952   Jason Vagts            M3034        47/87    4:25     1:55:37
953   Dennis Skovsted        M4549       66/112    4:25     1:55:37
954   Tammy Peterson         F3034       33/111    4:25     1:55:38
955   Bridget Reistad        F4044       74/147    4:25     1:55:40
956   Teresa Novacek         F3034       34/111    4:25     1:55:41
957   Keri Riddle            F3539       53/152    4:25     1:55:41
958   Gina Marushin          F4549       52/114    4:25     1:55:42
959   Steve Cwodzinski       M4549       67/112    4:25     1:55:43
960   Robert Mckay           M3539        67/99    4:25     1:55:44
961   Benjamin Boyum         M1317        33/51    4:25     1:55:46
962   Naomi Benda            F1829      117/387    4:26     1:55:51
963   Todd Madole            M1829      116/215    4:26     1:55:51
964   Kari Todnem            F1829      118/387    4:26     1:55:53
965   Jason Mccarville       M1829      117/215    4:26     1:55:57
966   Sandra Gosen           F4549       53/114    4:26     1:56:00
967   Julie Wilson           F3539       54/152    4:26     1:56:01
968   Pamela Imm             F3539       55/152    4:26     1:56:03
969   Roger Reinert          M3034        48/87    4:26     1:56:05
970   Kathryn Levine         F5054        27/86    4:26     1:56:05
971   Julie Morris           F1829      119/387    4:26     1:56:06
972   Kris Mager             M3034        49/87    4:26     1:56:06
973   Christa Williams       F1829      120/387    4:26     1:56:07
974   Patrice Reisner        F4044       75/147    4:26     1:56:10
975   Stephen Galligan       M5559        65/91    4:26     1:56:14
976   Allan Holm             M4044       72/126    4:27     1:56:15
977   Seth Holm              M1317        34/51    4:27     1:56:18
978   Judy Mattson           F4549       54/114    4:27     1:56:18
979   Kristi L'allier        F1829      121/387    4:27     1:56:21
980   Kathy Grube            F5054        28/86    4:27     1:56:23
981   Jonathan Springer      M5054       70/116    4:27     1:56:29
982   Kristine Myhra         F5054        29/86    4:27     1:56:35
983   Rebecca Ash            F1829      122/387    4:27     1:56:36
984   Dana Zgonina           F1829      123/387    4:27     1:56:36
985   Blair Gagne            M4549       68/112    4:27     1:56:37
986   Maira Mcginnis         F1829      124/387    4:27     1:56:40
987   Darcy Bester           F4044       76/147    4:27     1:56:41
988   Anne Anez              F3034       35/111    4:28     1:56:45
989   Tiffany Handlos        F1829      125/387    4:28     1:56:48
990   Rachel Burg            F1829      126/387    4:28     1:56:49
991   Jennifer Knutson       F1829      127/387    4:28     1:56:51
992   Cristin Sacco          F1829      128/387    4:28     1:56:52
993   Alan Smith             M4549       69/112    4:28     1:56:55
994   Renzo Hayashi          M1829      118/215    4:28     1:56:56
995   Nick Johnson           M1829      119/215    4:28     1:56:56
996   Natasha Grzybowski     F1829      129/387    4:28     1:56:57
997   David Anderson         M4044       73/126    4:28     1:56:58
998   Judith Hoy             F4549       55/114    4:28     1:56:58
999   Jill Barle             F1829      130/387    4:28     1:56:58
1000  Peter Barnstorf        M3539        68/99    4:28     1:57:01
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1001  Shawn Turner           M3539        69/99    4:28     1:57:03
1002  Dave Dovre             M3034        50/87    4:28     1:57:06
1003  Susie Koza             F1829      131/387    4:29     1:57:08
1004  Carol Dunn             F5054        30/86    4:29     1:57:10
1005  Alan Hills             M1829      120/215    4:29     1:57:11
1006  Mary Klausen           F4549       56/114    4:29     1:57:11
1007  Kimberly Bloom         F4549       57/114    4:29     1:57:11
1008  Julie Mcfadden         F3539       56/152    4:29     1:57:12
1009  Michelle Dunn          F1829      132/387    4:29     1:57:12
1010  Lindsey Mulder         F1829      133/387    4:29     1:57:13
1011  Tabitha Devlin         F3034       36/111    4:29     1:57:13
1012  Lee Pedersen           M3034        51/87    4:29     1:57:14
1013  Mary Jo Johnson        F5054        31/86    4:29     1:57:15
1014  Dorice Konopacky       F4549       58/114    4:29     1:57:18
1015  Jesse Williams         M1317        35/51    4:29     1:57:19
1016  Christine Hansen       F3539       57/152    4:29     1:57:26
1017  Sarah Duerre           F3539       58/152    4:29     1:57:27
1018  Al Bauernfeind         M4549       70/112    4:29     1:57:27
1019  Raelene Schroedl       F1829      134/387    4:29     1:57:28
1020  Susan Hoke             F1829      135/387    4:29     1:57:30
1021  Timothy Hoke           M3034        52/87    4:29     1:57:31
1022  Jerome Bergeron        M3034        53/87    4:29     1:57:33
1023  Stephanie Stull        F1829      136/387    4:30     1:57:35
1024  Patricia Godfrey       F5054        32/86    4:30     1:57:36
1025  Douglas Olson          M3034        54/87    4:30     1:57:40
1026  Burnell Peterson       M5054       71/116    4:30     1:57:40
1027  Amy Stevens            F1829      137/387    4:30     1:57:40
1028  Bonnie Schmidt         F5054        33/86    4:30     1:57:41
1029  Thomas Stober          M3539        70/99    4:30     1:57:41
1030  Bruce Sandberg         M6064        26/40    4:30     1:57:42
1031  Bill Rhody             M5054       72/116    4:30     1:57:42
1032  Susan Dunne-Guzman     F5054        34/86    4:30     1:57:43
1033  Kelly Head             F1829      138/387    4:30     1:57:44
1034  Marcia Andresen        F4044       77/147    4:30     1:57:45
1035  Jerry Ballard          M6064        27/40    4:30     1:57:46
1036  Kris Sohn              M3539        71/99    4:30     1:57:49
1037  Elisabeth Schwarz      F4044       78/147    4:30     1:57:54
1038  Ryan Gideon            M3539        72/99    4:30     1:57:56
1039  Mary Wood              F4549       59/114    4:30     1:57:56
1040  Brennan Malanaphy      M4549       71/112    4:30     1:57:56
1041  Dianne Gideon          F4044       79/147    4:30     1:57:57
1042  James Cirilli          M5559        66/91    4:31     1:58:01
1043  Stephen Welsh          M5559        67/91    4:31     1:58:04
1044  Jayne Hopkins Kubler   F3539       59/152    4:31     1:58:06
1045  Bradley Jans           M3539        73/99    4:31     1:58:08
1046  David Johnson          M5054       73/116    4:31     1:58:08
1047  Lisa Johnson           F4044       80/147    4:31     1:58:09
1048  Diane Nendick          F4549       60/114    4:31     1:58:10
1049  Brian Breemeersch      M1829      121/215    4:31     1:58:14
1050  Bob Fiedler            M5559        68/91    4:31     1:58:15
1051  Balaji Ramaswamy       M1829      122/215    4:31     1:58:16
1052  Carol Fiedler          F5559        11/28    4:31     1:58:16
1053  Paula Scott            F5054        35/86    4:31     1:58:19
1054  David Ritscher         M5054       74/116    4:31     1:58:20
1055  Jason Leusink          M1829      123/215    4:31     1:58:21
1056  Josh Fields            M1829      124/215    4:31     1:58:21
1057  Lindsey Gordon         F1829      139/387    4:31     1:58:21
1058  Jessamy Schwartz       F1829      140/387    4:31     1:58:23
1059  William Thompson       M4044       74/126    4:32     1:58:27
1060  Mikala Vallafskey      F1317        21/64    4:32     1:58:28
1061  Summer Hagen           F1829      141/387    4:32     1:58:29
1062  Valery Hanson          F3539       60/152    4:32     1:58:29
1063  Mary Hagen             F5054        36/86    4:32     1:58:30
1064  Robert Comito          M5559        69/91    4:32     1:58:35
1065  Laura Stempel          F5054        37/86    4:32     1:58:36
1066  Tim Donovan            M5559        70/91    4:32     1:58:36
1067  Lisel Stempel          F1829      142/387    4:32     1:58:36
1068  Dan Ahonen             M5054       75/116    4:32     1:58:36
1069  Tanya Werner           F3539       61/152    4:32     1:58:39
1070  Robert Sweeney         M5054       76/116    4:32     1:58:39
1071  Kendra Eichstadt       F3034       37/111    4:32     1:58:40
1072  Todd Pietrowski        M3539        74/99    4:32     1:58:41
1073  Tina Cohen             F3034       38/111    4:32     1:58:42
1074  Matthew Sonday         M1317        36/51    4:32     1:58:43
1075  Jeffery Ash            M4549       72/112    4:32     1:58:43
1076  Mary Johnson           F5054        38/86    4:32     1:58:44
1077  Robert Garber          M4549       73/112    4:32     1:58:47
1078  Timothy Gosen          M4549       74/112    4:32     1:58:48
1079  Gregory Seiffert       M4044       75/126    4:33     1:59:00
1080  Rosalind Wise          F4044       81/147    4:33     1:59:01
1081  Stacy Mielke           F3034       39/111    4:33     1:59:02
1082  Allison Seiffert       F4044       82/147    4:33     1:59:03
1083  Sandra Schob           F4549       61/114    4:33     1:59:03
1084  Karen Francis          F5054        39/86    4:33     1:59:05
1085  Bruce Mooney           M70UP         7/11    4:33     1:59:05
1086  David Anderson         M4549       75/112    4:33     1:59:09
1087  Donna Hagen            F4549       62/114    4:33     1:59:11
1088  Kimberly Baird         F1829      143/387    4:33     1:59:16
1089  Brian Peterson         M1829      125/215    4:33     1:59:17
1090  Shelly Stoyanoff-Hill  F3034       40/111    4:34     1:59:19
1091  Sharon Barnett         F5054        40/86    4:34     1:59:19
1092  Kris Hudson            F3539       62/152    4:34     1:59:21
1093  Joe Tombers            M6569        10/13    4:34     1:59:22
1094  Teri Brown             F4044       83/147    4:34     1:59:23
1095  Scott Worden           M4549       76/112    4:34     1:59:24
1096  Scott Ulrich           M4044       76/126    4:34     1:59:28
1097  Kevin Kaufeld          M1829      126/215    4:34     1:59:28
1098  Bill Harrison          M4549       77/112    4:34     1:59:28
1099  Kelly Byers            F1829      144/387    4:34     1:59:31
1100  Matt Eisinger          M1829      127/215    4:34     1:59:33
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1101  Dean Olson             M5054       77/116    4:34     1:59:35
1102  Joe Westerberg         M3034        55/87    4:34     1:59:35
1103  Susan Schwartz         F5054        41/86    4:34     1:59:41
1104  Catherine Anderson     F5559        12/28    4:34     1:59:43
1105  Jacqueline Layton      F3539       63/152    4:35     1:59:45
1106  Howard Jacobson        M4549       78/112    4:35     1:59:45
1107  Neil Hindle            M3034        56/87    4:35     1:59:46
1108  Justine Schmitz        F1317        22/64    4:35     1:59:46
1109  Sarah Nelson           F1829      145/387    4:35     1:59:46
1110  Rebecca Isaacs         F1829      146/387    4:35     1:59:49
1111  Patrick Noland         M1829      128/215    4:35     1:59:51
1112  Paul Cowdery           M5559        71/91    4:35     1:59:52
1113  George Fleming  Jr     M5559        72/91    4:35     1:59:58
1114  Jennifer Hansen        F3034       41/111    4:35     1:59:59
1115  Bradley Miller         M4044       77/126    4:35     2:00:01
1116  Ann Kelling            F3539       64/152    4:35     2:00:01
1117  Michael Berg           M4044       78/126    4:35     2:00:02
1118  Mary Williams          F3539       65/152    4:35     2:00:03
1119  Mindy Hynes            F1829      147/387    4:35     2:00:04
1120  Linda Eichstadt        F5559        13/28    4:35     2:00:05
1121  Jill Mckenzie          F3034       42/111    4:35     2:00:05
1122  Emily Hultman          F1829      148/387    4:35     2:00:06
1123  Sean Svoboda           M3034        57/87    4:35     2:00:06
1124  Aaron Stritesky        M1829      129/215    4:35     2:00:09
1125  Sherry Rose Cameron    F3539       66/152    4:35     2:00:10
1126  Karin Tinglov          F4044       84/147    4:36     2:00:12
1127  Kathleen May           F1829      149/387    4:36     2:00:12
1128  Sarah Sunde            F3034       43/111    4:36     2:00:12
1129  Cynthia Ries           F3034       44/111    4:36     2:00:15
1130  William Steffen        M5559        73/91    4:36     2:00:19
1131  Ann Jacobson           F3539       67/152    4:36     2:00:19
1132  Jeffrey Salisbury      M5054       78/116    4:36     2:00:21
1133  Michael Gronseth       M3034        58/87    4:36     2:00:23
1134  Tina Gronseth          F3034       45/111    4:36     2:00:23
1135  Paul Jacobson          M4549       79/112    4:36     2:00:24
1136  Mandy Price            F1829      150/387    4:36     2:00:25
1137  Jonathan Rogness       M1829      130/215    4:36     2:00:26
1138  Zachary Hegvik         M1829      131/215    4:36     2:00:26
1139  David Lage             M4549       80/112    4:36     2:00:29
1140  Sherry Boutcher        F3539       68/152    4:36     2:00:30
1141  Shane Mcdonald         M3539        75/99    4:37     2:00:38
1142  Julie Magnuson         F1829      151/387    4:37     2:00:39
1143  Meghan Mcfadden        F1317        23/64    4:37     2:00:45
1144  Jessica Havnen         F1829      152/387    4:37     2:00:45
1145  Liz Anderson           F6064         4/13    4:37     2:00:49
1146  Autumn Stivers-Biscuso F1317        24/64    4:37     2:00:49
1147  Eric Anderson          M3539        76/99    4:37     2:00:50
1148  Jamie Brown            M3034        59/87    4:37     2:00:50
1149  Sara Brinks            F1829      153/387    4:37     2:00:51
1150  Sam Buesing            M1317        37/51    4:37     2:00:51
1151  Deborah Bueckers       F1829      154/387    4:37     2:00:52
1152  Courtney Nendick       F1317        25/64    4:37     2:00:53
1153  Janet Bresina          F4044       85/147    4:37     2:00:53
1154  Wendy Croatt           F1829      155/387    4:37     2:00:53
1155  Shannon Fabini         F3539       69/152    4:37     2:00:53
1156  Pat Deignan            M4044       79/126    4:37     2:01:02
1157  Leigh Bernstein        F4044       86/147    4:37     2:01:03
1158  Marty Deignan          M6569        11/13    4:37     2:01:03
1159  Kathy Melnychuk        F3539       70/152    4:38     2:01:05
1160  Susan Mackay           F3539       71/152    4:38     2:01:05
1161  Derek Bernett          M4549       81/112    4:38     2:01:08
1162  Jenna Schwartz         F1829      156/387    4:38     2:01:08
1163  Mike Johnson           M1829      132/215    4:38     2:01:09
1164  Mark Rabinovitch       M5559        74/91    4:38     2:01:09
1165  Richard Rowan          M5054       79/116    4:38     2:01:15
1166  Therese Kohs Gilbertso F4044       87/147    4:38     2:01:19
1167  Clayton Kerr           M4549       82/112    4:38     2:01:23
1168  Alissa Gallagher       F1829      157/387    4:38     2:01:23
1169  Jared Anderson         M1829      133/215    4:38     2:01:23
1170  Jeffrey Kaphengst      M4044       80/126    4:38     2:01:23
1171  Ruth Cunzenheim        F4549       63/114    4:38     2:01:23
1172  Carl Wheaton           M1829      134/215    4:38     2:01:24
1173  Erika Holmes           F1829      158/387    4:38     2:01:24
1174  Bridgette Perrizo      F1829      159/387    4:38     2:01:26
1175  Scott Holmes           M1829      135/215    4:38     2:01:27
1176  Tammy Bruch            F3539       72/152    4:38     2:01:28
1177  Tara Olson             F1829      160/387    4:38     2:01:28
1178  Shari Pelach           F3539       73/152    4:38     2:01:28
1179  Jennifer Perrizo       F1829      161/387    4:39     2:01:29
1180  Deanna Smith           F1829      162/387    4:39     2:01:30
1181  Pegeen Donlin          F3539       74/152    4:39     2:01:30
1182  Shawna Rinerson        F3034       46/111    4:39     2:01:37
1183  Robert Alusic          M5559        75/91    4:39     2:01:41
1184  Becky Stresow          F1317        26/64    4:39     2:01:45
1185  Nicholas Cecconi       M1829      136/215    4:39     2:01:45
1186  Beth Karnitz           F1829      163/387    4:39     2:01:45
1187  Tania Cook             F3034       47/111    4:39     2:01:45
1188  Maureen Hulke          F5559        14/28    4:39     2:01:47
1189  Sara Rutz              F1829      164/387    4:39     2:01:48
1190  Emily Huneke           F1829      165/387    4:39     2:01:48
1191  Craig Karnitz          M1829      137/215    4:39     2:01:48
1192  Adam Huneke            M1829      138/215    4:39     2:01:49
1193  Amy Beenblossom        F3539       75/152    4:39     2:01:54
1194  Mike Doty              M1829      139/215    4:39     2:01:54
1195  Kevin Nendick          M4549       83/112    4:40     2:02:01
1196  Steven Smith           M5054       80/116    4:40     2:02:03
1197  Kimberly Gilbertson    F4044       88/147    4:40     2:02:03
1198  Beth Malin             F4044       89/147    4:40     2:02:07
1199  Keri Deschene          F1829      166/387    4:40     2:02:07
1200  Thomas Rivard          M4044       81/126    4:40     2:02:07
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1201  Kimberly Zimmerman     F1829      167/387    4:40     2:02:08
1202  Jill Titler            F1829      168/387    4:40     2:02:10
1203  Marc Fuller            M4549       84/112    4:40     2:02:12
1204  Michael Lackore        M1829      140/215    4:40     2:02:15
1205  Marilyn Thielmann      F4549       64/114    4:40     2:02:20
1206  April Bielejeski       F1829      169/387    4:41     2:02:23
1207  Lisa Bielejeski        F1829      170/387    4:41     2:02:24
1208  Martin Kohler          M5054       81/116    4:41     2:02:24
1209  Deanna Kohler          F5054        42/86    4:41     2:02:24
1210  Laurel Stewart         F3539       76/152    4:41     2:02:25
1211  Frank Dominguez        M4044       82/126    4:41     2:02:28
1212  James Chase            M1829      141/215    4:41     2:02:31
1213  Ryan Hoffmann          M1829      142/215    4:41     2:02:32
1214  Christine Stitt        F4549       65/114    4:41     2:02:33
1215  Ken Wallace            M5054       82/116    4:41     2:02:35
1216  Deb Gerst              F1829      171/387    4:41     2:02:35
1217  Dan Nicklay            M4044       83/126    4:41     2:02:38
1218  Kevin Huset            M4044       84/126    4:41     2:02:39
1219  Laura Walleen          F3539       77/152    4:41     2:02:41
1220  Rick Willhite          M5054       83/116    4:41     2:02:42
1221  Shane Hultman          M1317        38/51    4:41     2:02:44
1222  Angela Smith           F1829      172/387    4:41     2:02:46
1223  Matthew Dasse          M3539        77/99    4:41     2:02:46
1224  Katrina Loy            F1829      173/387    4:41     2:02:46
1225  David Hynes            M4549       85/112    4:41     2:02:47
1226  Jennifer Diebling      F1829      174/387    4:41     2:02:48
1227  Joan Harrell           F5054        43/86    4:42     2:02:48
1228  Robert Harrell         M5054       84/116    4:42     2:02:49
1229  Margie Tompkins        F4044       90/147    4:42     2:02:49
1230  Michael Zustiak        M4549       86/112    4:42     2:02:49
1231  Bob Radosevich         M6064        28/40    4:42     2:02:51
1232  Jeffrey Hafner         M5054       85/116    4:42     2:02:53
1233  Odber Standal          M6064        29/40    4:42     2:02:54
1234  Charles Henning        M5559        76/91    4:42     2:02:55
1235  Lee Engele             F4549       66/114    4:42     2:02:57
1236  Angela Weets           F1829      175/387    4:42     2:03:02
1237  Jennifer Pavlich       F1829      176/387    4:42     2:03:04
1238  Clayton Anderson       M1317        39/51    4:42     2:03:06
1239  Sarah K Gow            F1317        27/64    4:42     2:03:06
1240  David Gow              M4044       85/126    4:42     2:03:07
1241  Gary Holm              M3539        78/99    4:42     2:03:07
1242  Jessica Claflin        F1317        28/64    4:42     2:03:09
1243  Brenden Koester        M1317        40/51    4:42     2:03:09
1244  Sarah Hafner           F1829      177/387    4:42     2:03:13
1245  Bradley Bridges        M3539        79/99    4:43     2:03:15
1246  Sherry Doan            F3034       48/111    4:43     2:03:23
1247  Rebecca Brazerol       F1829      178/387    4:43     2:03:24
1248  Angela Soderberg       F1829      179/387    4:43     2:03:25
1249  William Thom           M3034        60/87    4:43     2:03:26
1250  Melissa Hall           F1829      180/387    4:43     2:03:26
1251  Malia Stromquist       F1829      181/387    4:43     2:03:27
1252  Lois Kubow             F5054        44/86    4:43     2:03:27
1253  Ailie Kubow            F1829      182/387    4:43     2:03:27
1254  Marilyn Kilponen       F6064         5/13    4:43     2:03:29
1255  Deanne Thomasen        F3034       49/111    4:43     2:03:32
1256  Denise Frederick       F3034       50/111    4:43     2:03:33
1257  Nancy Schwerdt         F5054        45/86    4:43     2:03:35
1258  Joe Lanners            M1829      143/215    4:43     2:03:35
1259  Steve Marti            M5054       86/116    4:43     2:03:35
1260  Pam Ellison            F5054        46/86    4:43     2:03:35
1261  Jennie Lanners         F1829      183/387    4:43     2:03:36
1262  Jeni Krause            F3539       78/152    4:43     2:03:36
1263  Renee Wixon            F4044       91/147    4:43     2:03:36
1264  Joni Marti             F4549       67/114    4:43     2:03:36
1265  Karen Zentner Bacig    F4044       92/147    4:43     2:03:38
1266  Ben Welter             M4549       87/112    4:43     2:03:39
1267  Jacob Bents            M1829      144/215    4:43     2:03:40
1268  Andy Sabatini          M3034        61/87    4:44     2:03:43
1269  Jennifer Ree           F3034       51/111    4:44     2:03:43
1270  Katie Olson            F1829      184/387    4:44     2:03:43
1271  Stacy Martin           F1829      185/387    4:44     2:03:46
1272  Lisa Jore              F1829      186/387    4:44     2:03:48
1273  Julie Bartels          F4549       68/114    4:44     2:03:50
1274  Sandra Waity           F3539       79/152    4:44     2:03:52
1275  Leah Westphal          F1829      187/387    4:44     2:03:53
1276  Alissa Aune            F1829      188/387    4:44     2:03:54
1277  Michael Brindise       M1829      145/215    4:44     2:03:54
1278  Lisa Suchy             F1829      189/387    4:44     2:03:54
1279  Michele Gross          F1829      190/387    4:44     2:03:56
1280  Julie Hansen           F1829      191/387    4:44     2:03:57
1281  Maribeth Honomichl     F1829      192/387    4:44     2:03:57
1282  Stacy Sanborn          F1829      193/387    4:44     2:03:58
1283  Kim Pirkl              F4044       93/147    4:44     2:04:01
1284  Anne Iverson           F3539       80/152    4:44     2:04:03
1285  James Turi             M1829      146/215    4:44     2:04:05
1286  Shaun Bridges          F3539       81/152    4:44     2:04:05
1287  Amanda Sponder         F1829      194/387    4:45     2:04:10
1288  Ryan Verhulst          M1829      147/215    4:45     2:04:14
1289  Neal Verhulst          M1829      148/215    4:45     2:04:14
1290  Cindy Smith            F4549       69/114    4:45     2:04:15
1291  Karlye Broten          F1317        29/64    4:45     2:04:16
1292  Nancy Curtin           F5559        15/28    4:45     2:04:19
1293  Kris Bratten           F3539       82/152    4:45     2:04:22
1294  Joshua Olson           M1829      149/215    4:45     2:04:26
1295  Margaret Malanaphy     F4549       70/114    4:45     2:04:30
1296  Kathleen Trzecinski    F4549       71/114    4:45     2:04:30
1297  Dan Voigt              M1829      150/215    4:45     2:04:31
1298  Larry Starkweather     M6064        30/40    4:45     2:04:31
1299  Janet Nelson           F6064         6/13    4:45     2:04:32
1300  Kari Gruna             F1829      195/387    4:46     2:04:34
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1301  Kyle Brady             M1317        41/51    4:46     2:04:36
1302  Steven Larson          M1829      151/215    4:46     2:04:41
1303  Chris Kraft            F3539       83/152    4:46     2:04:41
1304  Newell Nessen          M4549       88/112    4:46     2:04:43
1305  Kaari Williams         F1829      196/387    4:46     2:04:43
1306  Jeff Oliphant          M4044       86/126    4:46     2:04:46
1307  Jim Curtis             M4044       87/126    4:46     2:04:47
1308  Mitchell Lebens        M4044       88/126    4:46     2:04:49
1309  Jo-Anne Anderson-Leben F4549       72/114    4:46     2:04:49
1310  Karen Frazee           F5054        47/86    4:46     2:04:56
1311  Pamela Frazee          F1317        30/64    4:46     2:04:58
1312  Charlie Waldemarsen    M1829      152/215    4:47     2:05:02
1313  John Bruer             M4044       89/126    4:47     2:05:03
1314  Chris Bollman          M1317        42/51    4:47     2:05:04
1315  Trina Mankowski        F1317        31/64    4:47     2:05:04
1316  William Maierhofer     M5054       87/116    4:47     2:05:05
1317  Jenna Johnson          F1317        32/64    4:47     2:05:07
1318  Greta Crowe            F6064         7/13    4:47     2:05:07
1319  Mary Stoehr-Nessen     F4549       73/114    4:47     2:05:07
1320  Scott Murphy           M4044       90/126    4:47     2:05:08
1321  Susan Dewerff          F5054        48/86    4:47     2:05:08
1322  Stephen Cibrik         M4549       89/112    4:47     2:05:09
1323  Sheryl Dietrich        F3539       84/152    4:47     2:05:09
1324  Melissa Pederson       F1829      197/387    4:47     2:05:18
1325  Patrick Mulheran       M1829      153/215    4:47     2:05:19
1326  Carol Marston          F4044       94/147    4:47     2:05:20
1327  Beth Hartway           F1829      198/387    4:47     2:05:21
1328  Ashley Settimi         F1317        33/64    4:47     2:05:22
1329  Anthony Buraglio       M3034        62/87    4:47     2:05:25
1330  Dean Tabor             M5559        77/91    4:47     2:05:25
1331  Anthony Byerly         M1829      154/215    4:48     2:05:26
1332  Lisa Graham            F3539       85/152    4:48     2:05:28
1333  David Goodall          M6064        31/40    4:48     2:05:28
1334  Dawn Jamalpur          F1829      199/387    4:48     2:05:30
1335  John Etnier            M5559        78/91    4:48     2:05:31
1336  Vicki Reed             F5054        49/86    4:48     2:05:33
1337  Heidi Shah             F3539       86/152    4:48     2:05:35
1338  Kathleen Quirk         F4044       95/147    4:48     2:05:40
1339  Bryce Benda            M1317        43/51    4:48     2:05:42
1340  Brenda Jentsch         F3034       52/111    4:48     2:05:44
1341  Michael Jentsch        M3539        80/99    4:48     2:05:44
1342  Mary Montandon         F6064         8/13    4:48     2:05:45
1343  Zachary Johns          M3034        63/87    4:48     2:05:50
1344  Megan Streed           F1829      200/387    4:49     2:05:53
1345  Gary Andrews           M5559        79/91    4:49     2:05:55
1346  Jamie Christenson      F1829      201/387    4:49     2:05:57
1347  Corrinna Armstrong     F4044       96/147    4:49     2:06:09
1348  Jackie Rick            F1829      202/387    4:49     2:06:09
1349  Beckyn Noyes           F3034       53/111    4:49     2:06:10
1350  Kerry Huset            F4044       97/147    4:49     2:06:11
1351  Hattie Hoff            F1829      203/387    4:49     2:06:13
1352  Seth Hilgert           M1829      155/215    4:49     2:06:13
1353  Paul Stephan           M3539        81/99    4:49     2:06:13
1354  Jackie Edgerton        F4044       98/147    4:49     2:06:16
1355  Cheryl Hoffman         F3539       87/152    4:50     2:06:18
1356  Gary Brumberg          M5559        80/91    4:50     2:06:21
1357  Jessica Geissler       F1829      204/387    4:50     2:06:23
1358  Heidi Adams            F1829      205/387    4:50     2:06:23
1359  Danielle Furlong       F1317        34/64    4:50     2:06:25
1360  Christina Buesing      F1317        35/64    4:50     2:06:26
1361  Andrew Madson          M4044       91/126    4:50     2:06:27
1362  Tyler Larson           M1829      156/215    4:50     2:06:28
1363  Chad Kreager           M1829      157/215    4:50     2:06:32
1364  Amy Goetz              F1829      206/387    4:50     2:06:36
1365  Don Parsons            M5054       88/116    4:50     2:06:39
1366  Kelly Larson           F1829      207/387    4:50     2:06:40
1367  Robert Linder          M3034        64/87    4:50     2:06:41
1368  Adrienne Liebel        F1829      208/387    4:50     2:06:42
1369  Kim Anderson           F3034       54/111    4:51     2:06:46
1370  Lynn Yontz             F5054        50/86    4:51     2:06:47
1371  Jackie Peterson        F3034       55/111    4:51     2:06:47
1372  Kathleen Gholson       F5054        51/86    4:51     2:06:47
1373  Jodi Frestedt          F1829      209/387    4:51     2:06:51
1374  Carol Gerou            F3034       56/111    4:51     2:06:55
1375  Laura Cook             F1829      210/387    4:51     2:06:57
1376  Benjamin Boraas        M1829      158/215    4:51     2:07:00
1377  Lauren Peters          F1317        36/64    4:51     2:07:00
1378  Rebecca Butler         F4044       99/147    4:51     2:07:01
1379  Jo Petersen            F5054        52/86    4:51     2:07:01
1380  Pamela Johnston        F4044      100/147    4:51     2:07:02
1381  Claire Larson          F1317        37/64    4:51     2:07:02
1382  Bill Peters            M4044       92/126    4:51     2:07:03
1383  Deanne Curtis          F4044      101/147    4:51     2:07:03
1384  Adam Smith             M1829      159/215    4:51     2:07:03
1385  Jennifer Peters        F1317        38/64    4:51     2:07:04
1386  Cynthia Erdall         F4044      102/147    4:51     2:07:04
1387  Cassie Krueger         F1829      211/387    4:51     2:07:06
1388  Annah Fairchild        F1317        39/64    4:52     2:07:12
1389  Meredith Smith         F4044      103/147    4:52     2:07:13
1390  Stephen Garrity        M4044       93/126    4:52     2:07:13
1391  Cindy Fairchild        F3539       88/152    4:52     2:07:15
1392  Adele Hodde            F4549       74/114    4:52     2:07:15
1393  Gretchen Stich         F3034       57/111    4:52     2:07:17
1394  Mark Reber             M4044       94/126    4:52     2:07:19
1395  Bruce Boerner          M3539        82/99    4:52     2:07:20
1396  Lauren Dubbels         F1317        40/64    4:52     2:07:23
1397  Steve Dubbels          M4044       95/126    4:52     2:07:23
1398  Samantha Dubbels       F1317        41/64    4:52     2:07:24
1399  Cheryl Dubbels         F4044      104/147    4:52     2:07:24
1400  Sandi Harberts         F5559        16/28    4:52     2:07:26
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1401  Kathleen Robinson      F4549       75/114    4:52     2:07:27
1402  Susan Bates            F3539       89/152    4:52     2:07:28
1403  Patrick Connelly       M3539        83/99    4:52     2:07:29
1404  Jean Connelly          F3539       90/152    4:52     2:07:30
1405  Diane Hagedorn         F4549       76/114    4:52     2:07:30
1406  Susan Payette          F4549       77/114    4:52     2:07:32
1407  Jerremiah Johnson      M3034        65/87    4:52     2:07:33
1408  Phillip Connell        M1317        44/51    4:52     2:07:34
1409  Raymond Tollander      M70UP         8/11    4:52     2:07:34
1410  Douglas Connell        M4549       90/112    4:52     2:07:34
1411  Megan Johnson          F1829      212/387    4:52     2:07:34
1412  Chad Cooper            M3034        66/87    4:52     2:07:34
1413  Jenna Cooper           F1829      213/387    4:52     2:07:35
1414  Kevin Kraft            M4044       96/126    4:52     2:07:35
1415  Jerry Pearson          M4044       97/126    4:53     2:07:41
1416  Newton Fuller          M70UP         9/11    4:53     2:07:43
1417  Mary Visser            F5054        53/86    4:53     2:07:52
1418  Christine Vaage        F3539       91/152    4:53     2:07:53
1419  John Pearce            M5559        81/91    4:53     2:07:54
1420  Sarah Derosier         F3034       58/111    4:53     2:08:01
1421  Scott Moon             M4044       98/126    4:53     2:08:02
1422  Christine Ellertson    F4044      105/147    4:54     2:08:03
1423  Steven Payette         M4044       99/126    4:54     2:08:04
1424  Patrick Darrow         M3539        84/99    4:54     2:08:09
1425  Barbara Payette        F4044      106/147    4:54     2:08:17
1426  Jessica Falk           F1829      214/387    4:54     2:08:17
1427  Danette Thacker        F1829      215/387    4:54     2:08:19
1428  Jason Pedersen         M1829      160/215    4:54     2:08:20
1429  Beverly Paulan         F4044      107/147    4:54     2:08:21
1430  Nick Eisinger          M1829      161/215    4:54     2:08:22
1431  Dolores Otte           F5559        17/28    4:54     2:08:25
1432  Christine Le Seure     F4549       78/114    4:54     2:08:26
1433  Nicholas Studer        M1829      162/215    4:54     2:08:27
1434  Eric Whiteis           M1829      163/215    4:54     2:08:29
1435  Marcea King            F4044      108/147    4:55     2:08:32
1436  James Gonnella         M3034        67/87    4:55     2:08:35
1437  Kevin Watts            M1829      164/215    4:55     2:08:40
1438  Janelle Monette        F3034       59/111    4:55     2:08:41
1439  Dorothy May            F4549       79/114    4:55     2:08:44
1440  Sheila Fawcett         F3539       92/152    4:55     2:08:47
1441  Denny Werner           M5559        82/91    4:55     2:08:51
1442  Mark Mcdonald          M3539        85/99    4:56     2:08:57
1443  Ginny Mcdonald         F4549       80/114    4:56     2:08:58
1444  Duane Schweitzer       M5054       89/116    4:56     2:08:58
1445  Charissa Eaton         F1829      216/387    4:56     2:08:59
1446  Vicci Ragen            F4549       81/114    4:56     2:09:07
1447  Siobhan Fisher         F1829      217/387    4:56     2:09:07
1448  Robert Fisher          M4549       91/112    4:56     2:09:08
1449  Stephanie Hopkins      F4044      109/147    4:56     2:09:08
1450  Greg Mueller           M3034        68/87    4:56     2:09:15
1451  Lindsay Johnson        F1317        42/64    4:56     2:09:17
1452  Hannah Johnson         F1317        43/64    4:57     2:09:23
1453  Lynne Hyrkas           F1317        44/64    4:57     2:09:24
1454  Gretchen Drangied      F3034       60/111    4:57     2:09:24
1455  Amber Jacobson         F1829      218/387    4:57     2:09:25
1456  James Yahnke           M5559        83/91    4:57     2:09:31
1457  Jill Hurlburt          F4044      110/147    4:57     2:09:32
1458  Kathy Thomas           F5054        54/86    4:57     2:09:33
1459  Heidi Smith            F3539       93/152    4:57     2:09:44
1460  Shane Berg             M3034        69/87    4:57     2:09:44
1461  Jean Wiechmann         F4549       82/114    4:57     2:09:47
1462  Marikay Klein          F4549       83/114    4:58     2:09:48
1463  Carol Barnhart         F5054        55/86    4:58     2:09:50
1464  Daniel Brookman        M5054       90/116    4:58     2:09:51
1465  Nels Benda             M1829      165/215    4:58     2:10:00
1466  Jonathan Westerberg    M1317        45/51    4:58     2:10:07
1467  Laurie Kerkinni        F3539       94/152    4:58     2:10:07
1468  Fuat Kerkinni          M4044      100/126    4:58     2:10:08
1469  Lara Etnier            F3539       95/152    4:58     2:10:08
1470  Molly Muniz            F3034       61/111    4:58     2:10:09
1471  Jason Hobbs            M1829      166/215    4:58     2:10:09
1472  Craig Soubliere        M4549       92/112    4:59     2:10:15
1473  Jean Dowis             F4549       84/114    4:59     2:10:16
1474  Stacey Simons          F3034       62/111    4:59     2:10:19
1475  Elizabeth Tillis       F1829      219/387    4:59     2:10:21
1476  Pamela Hicks           F3539       96/152    4:59     2:10:24
1477  Alexis Kindelspine     F1829      220/387    4:59     2:10:34
1478  Kelly Kopel            F1829      221/387    4:59     2:10:34
1479  Tracie Beauchamp       F1829      222/387    4:59     2:10:35
1480  Greg Buck              M5054       91/116    4:59     2:10:36
1481  Patricia Casey         F3034       63/111    4:59     2:10:37
1482  Jill Stoltenburg       F1829      223/387    4:59     2:10:38
1483  James Larson           M5054       92/116    4:59     2:10:38
1484  Sarah Sluka            F3034       64/111    5:00     2:10:44
1485  John Evans             M4549       93/112    5:00     2:10:48
1486  Kate Maier             F1829      224/387    5:00     2:10:54
1487  Ronald Tripp           M4044      101/126    5:00     2:10:58
1488  Kenneth Klamm          M5054       93/116    5:00     2:10:59
1489  Michael Mcdonough      M6064        32/40    5:00     2:11:02
1490  Anne Brataas           F5054        56/86    5:00     2:11:02
1491  Luiz Claudio Freire    M3034        70/87    5:01     2:11:12
1492  Elizabeth Decker       F3539       97/152    5:01     2:11:13
1493  Michelle Johnson       F3539       98/152    5:01     2:11:13
1494  Valerie D'antonio      F3539       99/152    5:01     2:11:14
1495  Andrew Nymo            M1829      167/215    5:01     2:11:17
1496  Pedrina Faber          F1829      225/387    5:01     2:11:18
1497  Therese Lenz           F4044      111/147    5:01     2:11:18
1498  Shawnmarie Wells       F3034       65/111    5:01     2:11:22
1499  Rebecca Urban          F3034       66/111    5:01     2:11:24
1500  Judy Johnson           F4044      112/147    5:01     2:11:25
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1501  Stephanie Decker       F4044      113/147    5:01     2:11:26
1502  David Burch            M6064        33/40    5:02     2:11:33
1503  Julie Green            F4044      114/147    5:02     2:11:37
1504  David Comer            M5054       94/116    5:02     2:11:43
1505  Michael Casey          M3034        71/87    5:02     2:11:45
1506  Anne Decock            F1829      226/387    5:02     2:11:46
1507  Miriam Rykken          F4549       85/114    5:02     2:11:50
1508  Teresa Mcdonnell       F5054        57/86    5:02     2:11:51
1509  Erin Kuisle            F1829      227/387    5:02     2:11:52
1510  Polly Foss             F4044      115/147    5:02     2:11:57
1511  Curtis Petersen        M4044      102/126    5:02     2:11:59
1512  Leslie Skelly          F3539      100/152    5:03     2:12:01
1513  Kristen Nesvig         F1829      228/387    5:03     2:12:19
1514  Nicole Ames            F1829      229/387    5:04     2:12:27
1515  Anne Gullion           F5559        18/28    5:04     2:12:28
1516  Mark Sertich           M70UP        10/11    5:04     2:12:29
1517  Courtney Conner        F1829      230/387    5:04     2:12:32
1518  Melinda Wildes         F1317        45/64    5:04     2:12:32
1519  Kathleen Comer         F4549       86/114    5:04     2:12:34
1520  Jeffrey Koenig         M3034        72/87    5:04     2:12:34
1521  Michelle Trombetta     F1829      231/387    5:04     2:12:35
1522  Marilyn Page           F5054        58/86    5:04     2:12:35
1523  Tracy Haddock          F1829      232/387    5:04     2:12:37
1524  Russell Johnson        M6064        34/40    5:04     2:12:38
1525  Kavel Singh            F1829      233/387    5:04     2:12:40
1526  Paul Gunderson         M3034        73/87    5:04     2:12:45
1527  Sarah Moffitt          F1829      234/387    5:04     2:12:45
1528  Anne Kegel             F1829      235/387    5:04     2:12:45
1529  Alison Nasset          F3034       67/111    5:04     2:12:46
1530  Cathy Jung             F4044      116/147    5:05     2:12:51
1531  Jessica Town           F1829      236/387    5:05     2:12:52
1532  Martha Mayer           F1829      237/387    5:05     2:12:54
1533  Jj Mayer               M3539        86/99    5:05     2:12:54
1534  Sharon Asche           F5559        19/28    5:05     2:12:56
1535  Mark Biscuso           M4549       94/112    5:05     2:12:57
1536  Amy Carlson            F3539      101/152    5:05     2:12:58
1537  Martha Larson          F3539      102/152    5:05     2:12:58
1538  David Menzemer         M3034        74/87    5:05     2:13:04
1539  Jeana Menzemer         F3034       68/111    5:05     2:13:06
1540  Dunnell Kendrick-Parke F3539      103/152    5:05     2:13:07
1541  Mary Campbell          F3539      104/152    5:05     2:13:07
1542  Madison Durand         F1317        46/64    5:05     2:13:08
1543  Tracy Durand           F4044      117/147    5:05     2:13:09
1544  Eric Frantz            M1829      168/215    5:05     2:13:11
1545  Stephanie Stanton      F1829      238/387    5:05     2:13:11
1546  Michelle Black         F3034       69/111    5:05     2:13:12
1547  Caitlin Hokkanen       F1829      239/387    5:05     2:13:13
1548  Anthony Jamalpur       M3539        87/99    5:05     2:13:16
1549  Heidi Bright           F3034       70/111    5:06     2:13:19
1550  Mary Stark             F3034       71/111    5:06     2:13:20
1551  Tammy Fluto            F4044      118/147    5:06     2:13:21
1552  Jena Sabatini          F3034       72/111    5:06     2:13:27
1553  Howard Orenstein       M4549       95/112    5:06     2:13:30
1554  Linda Wilkinson        F5559        20/28    5:06     2:13:31
1555  Madeleine Orenstein    F1317        47/64    5:06     2:13:31
1556  Sarah Stoudt           F1829      240/387    5:06     2:13:33
1557  Kelsey Mcgowan         F1317        48/64    5:06     2:13:36
1558  Paul Moor              M5559        84/91    5:06     2:13:37
1559  Rachel Moor            F1829      241/387    5:06     2:13:37
1560  Kerry Accola           F1829      242/387    5:06     2:13:38
1561  Amy Malosh             F1829      243/387    5:06     2:13:38
1562  Laura Ribich           F3034       73/111    5:06     2:13:39
1563  Rachael Ibs            F1829      244/387    5:07     2:13:45
1564  Bradley Ibs            M1829      169/215    5:07     2:13:46
1565  Kevin Renslow          M4044      103/126    5:07     2:13:50
1566  Lisa Tourville         F3539      105/152    5:07     2:13:51
1567  Eva Bjork              F1829      245/387    5:07     2:13:57
1568  Emily Schmidt          F1829      246/387    5:07     2:14:00
1569  Randal Gordon          M4044      104/126    5:07     2:14:01
1570  Kara Yaeger            F3539      106/152    5:07     2:14:04
1571  Karin Barsness         F1829      247/387    5:07     2:14:06
1572  Kevin Lindner          M1829      170/215    5:08     2:14:16
1573  Lindsay Wiff           F1829      248/387    5:08     2:14:16
1574  Dave Nolby             M3539        88/99    5:08     2:14:18
1575  Geoff Rogers           M3539        89/99    5:08     2:14:19
1576  Allison Johnson        F1829      249/387    5:08     2:14:23
1577  Kevin Johnson          M1829      171/215    5:08     2:14:24
1578  Leona Schroeder        F5559        21/28    5:08     2:14:26
1579  Christine Otte         F3034       74/111    5:08     2:14:30
1580  Timothy Stauty         M3034        75/87    5:08     2:14:30
1581  Joan Gregg             F6469          1/1    5:08     2:14:31
1582  Annmarie Craven        F3034       75/111    5:08     2:14:35
1583  Kipten Martin          M1829      172/215    5:09     2:14:41
1584  Michelle Wichterman    F1829      250/387    5:09     2:14:41
1585  Angela Curtis          F1829      251/387    5:09     2:14:43
1586  Casey Curtis           M1829      173/215    5:09     2:14:43
1587  Matthew Bandt          M3034        76/87    5:09     2:14:44
1588  Sherrie Mccabe         F4549       87/114    5:09     2:14:45
1589  Tammy Lancioni         F3034       76/111    5:09     2:14:45
1590  Mary Pearson           F1829      252/387    5:09     2:14:45
1591  Kyle Guinn             M1829      174/215    5:09     2:14:55
1592  Heather Leusink        F1829      253/387    5:09     2:14:57
1593  Kristina Geiser        F1829      254/387    5:09     2:15:02
1594  Christopher Pierro     M1829      175/215    5:10     2:15:02
1595  Arlie Norwood          M1829      176/215    5:10     2:15:10
1596  Amie Golcz             F1829      255/387    5:10     2:15:11
1597  Heidi Boehnen          F1829      256/387    5:10     2:15:16
1598  Timothy Boehnen        M1829      177/215    5:10     2:15:16
1599  Casey Hutson           M1829      178/215    5:10     2:15:16
1600  Anna Nordwall          F1829      257/387    5:10     2:15:18
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1601  Tricia Middleton       F3034       77/111    5:10     2:15:18
1602  Randine Petersen       F5054        59/86    5:10     2:15:19
1603  Katie Middleton        F3034       78/111    5:10     2:15:19
1604  Lisa Nippoldt          F1829      258/387    5:10     2:15:20
1605  Anne Lind              F4549       88/114    5:10     2:15:22
1606  Jody Moehling          F3539      107/152    5:10     2:15:28
1607  Timothy Strom          M4044      105/126    5:11     2:15:38
1608  Mary Antonich          F5054        60/86    5:11     2:15:43
1609  Sandra Buchanan        F3539      108/152    5:11     2:15:44
1610  Ross Benzen            M1829      179/215    5:11     2:15:46
1611  Timitra Carvelli       F1829      259/387    5:11     2:15:46
1612  Catherine Boehm        F3539      109/152    5:11     2:15:50
1613  Jennifer Doyle         F1829      260/387    5:11     2:15:53
1614  Carol Gatz             F3539      110/152    5:12     2:15:56
1615  John Ofstehage         M5054       95/116    5:12     2:15:57
1616  Stacy Steiner          F3034       79/111    5:12     2:15:59
1617  Joyce Wahr             F5054        61/86    5:12     2:15:59
1618  Jennifer Kubasta       F1829      261/387    5:12     2:16:02
1619  Joscelyn Arnold        F1829      262/387    5:12     2:16:03
1620  Anissa Karakas         F3034       80/111    5:12     2:16:04
1621  Tammy Kimball          F3034       81/111    5:12     2:16:06
1622  Ann Kvaal              F3539      111/152    5:12     2:16:06
1623  Thomas Daley           M3034        77/87    5:12     2:16:07
1624  Shelly Harrington      F4044      119/147    5:12     2:16:08
1625  Anita Curtis           F4044      120/147    5:12     2:16:08
1626  Tracy Benning          F1829      263/387    5:12     2:16:09
1627  Jacqueline Benning-Dal F3034       82/111    5:12     2:16:10
1628  Sarah Woods            F3034       83/111    5:12     2:16:15
1629  Ryan Quinn             M1317        46/51    5:12     2:16:19
1630  John Olson             M6064        35/40    5:13     2:16:24
1631  Rebekah Mcparlan       F1829      264/387    5:13     2:16:27
1632  Kathleen Beutel        F5054        62/86    5:13     2:16:27
1633  Donna Rutter           NOAGE          1/1    5:13     2:16:40
1634  Erica Schierholz       F1317        49/64    5:13     2:16:44
1635  Ryan Ewald             M1829      180/215    5:14     2:16:47
1636  Lorie Bringe           F1829      265/387    5:14     2:16:49
1637  Stephanie Laube        F1829      266/387    5:14     2:16:50
1638  Mark Nymo              M5054       96/116    5:14     2:16:50
1639  Sharon Carlson         F5559        22/28    5:14     2:16:51
1640  Jeremy Scheu           M1829      181/215    5:14     2:16:53
1641  Sheila Rivera          F3034       84/111    5:14     2:16:53
1642  Sara Scheu             F1829      267/387    5:14     2:16:53
1643  Karri Clark            F1829      268/387    5:14     2:16:53
1644  Sarah Nelson           F1829      269/387    5:14     2:16:53
1645  Thomas Vinje           M4044      106/126    5:14     2:16:54
1646  Peggy Anderson         F1829      270/387    5:14     2:16:54
1647  Roger Anderson         M6064        36/40    5:14     2:16:55
1648  Sara Pokela            F1829      271/387    5:14     2:16:55
1649  Kelly Schoenberg       F1829      272/387    5:14     2:16:57
1650  Peter Hockett          M4549       96/112    5:14     2:16:57
1651  Ricky Englund          M5054       97/116    5:14     2:16:58
1652  Keith Plekkenpol       M1829      182/215    5:14     2:16:59
1653  Patricia Schiller      F5054        63/86    5:14     2:17:04
1654  Dawn Dzielawa          F1829      273/387    5:14     2:17:04
1655  Kurt Hanson            M4044      107/126    5:14     2:17:05
1656  Johelen Anderson       F3539      112/152    5:14     2:17:06
1657  Jodi Diekmann          F3539      113/152    5:14     2:17:07
1658  Michelle Hooley        F3034       85/111    5:14     2:17:07
1659  Lynn Nicklay           F4044      121/147    5:14     2:17:08
1660  Mary Hynan             F4549       89/114    5:14     2:17:09
1661  James Gittemeier       M1829      183/215    5:14     2:17:10
1662  Jill Rogness           F1829      274/387    5:15     2:17:13
1663  Wendy Allex            F1829      275/387    5:15     2:17:14
1664  Dasia Lyons            F1829      276/387    5:15     2:17:16
1665  Jessica Eickhoff       F1829      277/387    5:15     2:17:20
1666  Marcy Thomes           F1829      278/387    5:15     2:17:20
1667  Christina Watts        F1829      279/387    5:15     2:17:22
1668  Crystal Gustin         F1829      280/387    5:15     2:17:28
1669  Mike Gustin            M5054       98/116    5:15     2:17:28
1670  Molly Towle            F1829      281/387    5:15     2:17:30
1671  Thomas Porter          M4044      108/126    5:15     2:17:36
1672  Julie Klecker          F4549       90/114    5:15     2:17:38
1673  Kenneth Pearson        M1829      184/215    5:15     2:17:39
1674  Ryan Arvola            M1829      185/215    5:16     2:17:40
1675  Melissa Arvola         F1829      282/387    5:16     2:17:41
1676  Robert Stephenson      M4044      109/126    5:16     2:17:43
1677  Victoria Lorenz        F1829      283/387    5:16     2:17:52
1678  Catherine Sundell      F1829      284/387    5:16     2:17:53
1679  Allison Rivera         F1829      285/387    5:16     2:17:53
1680  Jinell Abernathy       F3539      114/152    5:16     2:17:59
1681  Brenda Wright          F3034       86/111    5:16     2:18:01
1682  Donna Hill             F4044      122/147    5:16     2:18:05
1683  Richard Hill           M5054       99/116    5:17     2:18:08
1684  Tammy Vandermay        F1829      286/387    5:17     2:18:13
1685  Christopher Theisen    M1829      186/215    5:17     2:18:14
1686  Debbie Hakala          F4044      123/147    5:17     2:18:18
1687  Kathy Ulrich           F4044      124/147    5:17     2:18:19
1688  Morgan Wiff            F1829      287/387    5:17     2:18:24
1689  Jeanette Sobania       F5559        23/28    5:17     2:18:25
1690  Jodi Wiff              F4549       91/114    5:17     2:18:25
1691  Terry Ramfjord         F4044      125/147    5:17     2:18:29
1692  Timothy Lundquist      M1829      187/215    5:18     2:18:33
1693  Anita Weiers           F1829      288/387    5:18     2:18:33
1694  Mehgan Kempainen       F1829      289/387    5:18     2:18:33
1695  Melinda Klubberud      F1829      290/387    5:18     2:18:38
1696  Catherine Walsh        F3539      115/152    5:18     2:18:48
1697  Bryan Walsh            M3539        90/99    5:18     2:18:50
1698  Alyssa Francis         F1829      291/387    5:18     2:18:50
1699  Danyelle Sandstedt     F1829      292/387    5:18     2:18:52
1700  Allison Erickson       F1829      293/387    5:18     2:18:52

Generated March 21, 2026 at 1:32 AM 17/21



NorthShore Inline Marathon - 2004 - Recreation - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1701  Jan Mehlhoff           F5054        64/86    5:18     2:18:58
1702  Roxanne Francis        F1829      294/387    5:19     2:19:00
1703  Mark Lindblad          M5054      100/116    5:19     2:19:01
1704  Jana Hanson            F1829      295/387    5:19     2:19:02
1705  Theresa Fricke         F4549       92/114    5:19     2:19:03
1706  Michael Fricke         M4549       97/112    5:19     2:19:03
1707  Stephanie Kolodge      F1317        50/64    5:19     2:19:06
1708  Maureen Parkes         F3539      116/152    5:19     2:19:09
1709  Mary Cox               F1829      296/387    5:19     2:19:17
1710  Melissa Kenworthy      F1829      297/387    5:19     2:19:18
1711  Paul Dundas            M4044      110/126    5:19     2:19:18
1712  Suzanne Leja           F4044      126/147    5:20     2:19:28
1713  Ricky Dahl             M5559        85/91    5:20     2:19:31
1714  Jennifer Moesenthin    F1829      298/387    5:20     2:19:31
1715  Karl Anderson          M1829      188/215    5:20     2:19:36
1716  Leah Hoeschen          F1829      299/387    5:20     2:19:37
1717  Lowell Julian          M5559        86/91    5:20     2:19:40
1718  Brad Quast             M1829      189/215    5:20     2:19:41
1719  Elizabeth Baker        F1829      300/387    5:20     2:19:42
1720  Micah Julian           F1829      301/387    5:20     2:19:42
1721  Kathleen Ahlberg       F1829      302/387    5:20     2:19:43
1722  Randy Julian           M1829      190/215    5:20     2:19:43
1723  Sidney Handlos         M6064        37/40    5:20     2:19:48
1724  Michael Venem          M1829      191/215    5:20     2:19:48
1725  Suzanne Venem          F1829      303/387    5:20     2:19:49
1726  Connie Morris          F4044      127/147    5:21     2:19:57
1727  Cathleen Chen          F4044      128/147    5:21     2:19:58
1728  Peter Gamache          M4549       98/112    5:21     2:19:59
1729  Vincent Stanchina      M4044      111/126    5:21     2:20:00
1730  Laura Reilly           F1829      304/387    5:21     2:20:01
1731  Eric Anderson          M3539        91/99    5:21     2:20:04
1732  Katherine Garfin       F4044      129/147    5:21     2:20:06
1733  Jeffrey Garfin         M4044      112/126    5:21     2:20:06
1734  Jackie Vick            F3539      117/152    5:21     2:20:07
1735  Dawn Kelly             F3539      118/152    5:21     2:20:14
1736  Lisa Simon             F3034       87/111    5:22     2:20:28
1737  Mary Pickel            F3539      119/152    5:22     2:20:29
1738  Marsha Gaulke          F4549       93/114    5:22     2:20:32
1739  Amy Juers              F3539      120/152    5:22     2:20:33
1740  Donn Danelski          M3034        78/87    5:22     2:20:33
1741  Edward Janowski        M4549       99/112    5:22     2:20:34
1742  Sheila Oberaigner      F4044      130/147    5:22     2:20:35
1743  Thomas O'brien         M5559        87/91    5:22     2:20:36
1744  Jamie Kleven           F1829      305/387    5:22     2:20:38
1745  Denise Russell         F4044      131/147    5:22     2:20:39
1746  Janice Tovsen          F4044      132/147    5:22     2:20:39
1747  Leslie Garrett         F3034       88/111    5:22     2:20:40
1748  Tom Pokela             M5559        88/91    5:22     2:20:40
1749  Jennifer Hulett        F1829      306/387    5:22     2:20:41
1750  Heather Whiteis        F1829      307/387    5:22     2:20:42
1751  Lori Schneider         F3539      121/152    5:23     2:20:48
1752  Pamela Terwilliger     F5054        65/86    5:23     2:20:49
1753  Mark Paulson           M3034        79/87    5:23     2:20:54
1754  Robert Kuehn           M5054      101/116    5:23     2:20:57
1755  Tim Prosen             M1829      192/215    5:23     2:21:06
1756  Sara Prosen            F1829      308/387    5:23     2:21:07
1757  Jill Wehling           F3034       89/111    5:24     2:21:11
1758  Jill Yngve             F3539      122/152    5:24     2:21:19
1759  Holly O'leary          F3539      123/152    5:24     2:21:19
1760  Patti Kremer           F3034       90/111    5:24     2:21:23
1761  Anthony Kremer         M3539        92/99    5:24     2:21:23
1762  Greg Senn              M6064        38/40    5:25     2:21:39
1763  Joy Larson             F4549       94/114    5:25     2:21:40
1764  Benjamin Hause         M1317        47/51    5:25     2:21:41
1765  Shane Beauchamp        M1317        48/51    5:25     2:21:41
1766  Daniel Gilbert         M1829      193/215    5:25     2:21:51
1767  Bryan Gilbert          M1829      194/215    5:25     2:21:52
1768  Jane Gilbert           F5054        66/86    5:25     2:21:52
1769  Jon Gilbert            M1829      195/215    5:25     2:21:53
1770  Brooke Gilbert         F1829      309/387    5:25     2:21:53
1771  Joan Askegaard         F4044      133/147    5:26     2:22:13
1772  Erik Askegaard         M4044      113/126    5:26     2:22:14
1773  Jaime Browne           F4044      134/147    5:26     2:22:26
1774  Melanie Gburek         F3034       91/111    5:27     2:22:30
1775  Larry Doepke           M5054      102/116    5:27     2:22:30
1776  Lauri Doepke           F1829      310/387    5:27     2:22:30
1777  Mike Elwood            M1829      196/215    5:27     2:22:31
1778  Susie Radel            F3539      124/152    5:27     2:22:32
1779  Melinda Walker         F4044      135/147    5:27     2:22:32
1780  Thomas Simon           M3539        93/99    5:27     2:22:34
1781  Mike Johnson           M3539        94/99    5:27     2:22:36
1782  Judee Vesledahl        F3539      125/152    5:27     2:22:40
1783  Joan O'brian           F3539      126/152    5:27     2:22:40
1784  Jeremy Peterson        M1829      197/215    5:27     2:22:41
1785  Heather Peterson       F1829      311/387    5:27     2:22:44
1786  Brenda Holthaus        F3539      127/152    5:27     2:22:44
1787  Shelly Frohrip         F3034       92/111    5:27     2:22:45
1788  Nicole Paulzine        F1829      312/387    5:27     2:22:45
1789  Kari Rybak             F3034       93/111    5:27     2:22:49
1790  Ray Kerns              M6064        39/40    5:27     2:22:52
1791  Tracy Hedin            F3034       94/111    5:27     2:22:53
1792  Thomas Walter          M4044      114/126    5:27     2:22:53
1793  Curtis Hedin           M3034        80/87    5:28     2:22:55
1794  Kevin Talbot           M3034        81/87    5:28     2:22:55
1795  Shelly Moon            F3034       95/111    5:28     2:22:57
1796  Maria Smyth            F1829      313/387    5:28     2:22:57
1797  Thomas Smyth           M3034        82/87    5:28     2:22:58
1798  Cub Olson              M6064        40/40    5:28     2:23:00
1799  Susanna Schell         F1829      314/387    5:28     2:23:00
1800  Eliza Schell           F1829      315/387    5:28     2:23:01
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1801  Deandra Melton         F3539      128/152    5:28     2:23:04
1802  Steven Whipple         M5054      103/116    5:28     2:23:16
1803  Dennis Wahr            M5054      104/116    5:28     2:23:17
1804  Brenda Zobel           F3539      129/152    5:28     2:23:17
1805  Brenda Neville         F4044      136/147    5:28     2:23:18
1806  Julie Kerr             F3539      130/152    5:29     2:23:33
1807  Joyce Eigsti           F4549       95/114    5:29     2:23:34
1808  Mark Bouley            M4044      115/126    5:29     2:23:34
1809  Heather Eigsti         F1829      316/387    5:29     2:23:35
1810  Beth Arbour            F4044      137/147    5:29     2:23:35
1811  Jill Lepisto           F1829      317/387    5:29     2:23:35
1812  Lori Jones             F3539      131/152    5:29     2:23:36
1813  Craig Osten            M4044      116/126    5:29     2:23:38
1814  Stacey Osten           F4044      138/147    5:29     2:23:40
1815  Michelle Nelson        F3539      132/152    5:29     2:23:42
1816  Julia Iskra            F5054        67/86    5:30     2:23:47
1817  Beth Ness              F1829      318/387    5:30     2:23:48
1818  Susan Hunt             F4549       96/114    5:30     2:23:49
1819  Morgan Bergland        F1829      319/387    5:30     2:23:58
1820  Beverly Strassener     F5054        68/86    5:31     2:24:24
1821  Lisa Traynor           F3034       96/111    5:31     2:24:24
1822  Kelly Johnson          F3539      133/152    5:31     2:24:26
1823  Shannon Lambert        F1829      320/387    5:31     2:24:26
1824  Kelly Darrow           F3539      134/152    5:31     2:24:28
1825  Jack Subra             M1829      198/215    5:31     2:24:28
1826  Nancy Subra            F5054        69/86    5:31     2:24:29
1827  Cathy Mcgregor         F5054        70/86    5:31     2:24:33
1828  Katherine Hanten       F5054        71/86    5:31     2:24:34
1829  Susan Boyle            F4549       97/114    5:31     2:24:35
1830  Barbara Dawson         F5054        72/86    5:31     2:24:37
1831  Peter Larson           M4549      100/112    5:31     2:24:38
1832  Sandy Plante           F5054        73/86    5:32     2:24:42
1833  Katie Weckman          F1829      321/387    5:32     2:24:51
1834  Theresa Schurmann      F1829      322/387    5:32     2:24:52
1835  Genny Swor             F1829      323/387    5:32     2:24:57
1836  Margie Waechter        F6064         9/13    5:32     2:25:00
1837  Patrice Henderson-Glad F5054        74/86    5:33     2:25:19
1838  Christine Clerkin-Zenz F3539      135/152    5:33     2:25:19
1839  Stephanie Haverkamp    F1829      324/387    5:33     2:25:25
1840  Julie Allmaras         F1829      325/387    5:33     2:25:26
1841  Sara Byrnes            F1829      326/387    5:34     2:25:35
1842  Kristin Heuermann      F3034       97/111    5:34     2:25:35
1843  Sara Swenson           F1829      327/387    5:34     2:25:36
1844  Margaret Klick         F3539      136/152    5:34     2:25:39
1845  Meggan Wier            F1829      328/387    5:34     2:25:46
1846  Melissa Hambleton      F1829      329/387    5:34     2:25:49
1847  Karen Jagodzinski      F5054        75/86    5:34     2:25:57
1848  Jay Eggers             M4549      101/112    5:35     2:26:00
1849  Taryn Hanson           F1829      330/387    5:35     2:26:17
1850  Matthew Lafond         M4549      102/112    5:35     2:26:20
1851  Leah Lafond            F1317        51/64    5:35     2:26:21
1852  Lynda Leahy            F5054        76/86    5:35     2:26:21
1853  Genna Strauss          F1317        52/64    5:35     2:26:22
1854  Rita Strauss           F4549       98/114    5:35     2:26:22
1855  Kimberly Nelson        F3034       98/111    5:35     2:26:24
1856  Heather Boleman        F3034       99/111    5:36     2:26:25
1857  Curt Frohrip           M6569        12/13    5:36     2:26:45
1858  William Johnson        M5054      105/116    5:36     2:26:46
1859  Kelley Kepler          F1829      331/387    5:37     2:26:57
1860  Deborah Benham         F3539      137/152    5:37     2:26:59
1861  Steven Lange           M1829      199/215    5:38     2:27:28
1862  Dan Coyle              M5054      106/116    5:38     2:27:32
1863  Jennifer Johnson       F1829      332/387    5:38     2:27:34
1864  Darlene Christenson    F4549       99/114    5:39     2:27:47
1865  Katie Johnson          F1829      333/387    5:39     2:28:02
1866  Sheri Reed             F4549      100/114    5:39     2:28:03
1867  Gordon Payton          M4549      103/112    5:39     2:28:05
1868  Brenda Payton          F4549      101/114    5:39     2:28:07
1869  Jana Forsland          F1317        53/64    5:39     2:28:07
1870  Beck Forsland          F1829      334/387    5:39     2:28:07
1871  Sarah Dickhausen       F1829      335/387    5:39     2:28:08
1872  Cindy Borders          F4549      102/114    5:40     2:28:09
1873  Angela Viere           F1829      336/387    5:40     2:28:11
1874  Nancy Johnson          F1829      337/387    5:40     2:28:12
1875  Ryan Johnson           M1829      200/215    5:40     2:28:13
1876  Tracy Macmillan        F4044      139/147    5:40     2:28:17
1877  Lynn Gilbertson        M5054      107/116    5:40     2:28:18
1878  Marty Novotny          M5054      108/116    5:40     2:28:18
1879  Chris Jeffery          M3539        95/99    5:40     2:28:28
1880  Alex Bakker            M4549      104/112    5:40     2:28:30
1881  Robin Hanson           F4549      103/114    5:40     2:28:31
1882  Eleanor Kragseth       F6064        10/13    5:41     2:28:42
1883  Robin Johnson          F4044      140/147    5:41     2:28:52
1884  Douglas Johnson        M4549      105/112    5:41     2:28:52
1885  Bailey Swanson         F1317        54/64    5:41     2:28:53
1886  Tyia Patnaude          F3539      138/152    5:41     2:28:57
1887  Leah Swenson           F1829      338/387    5:41     2:29:00
1888  Rick Swenson           M5559        89/91    5:41     2:29:00
1889  Amy Swenson            F1829      339/387    5:42     2:29:08
1890  Trina Kolojeski        F1829      340/387    5:42     2:29:10
1891  Richard Carpenter      M5559        90/91    5:43     2:29:27
1892  Sonya Erickson         F5054        77/86    5:43     2:29:30
1893  Kevin Berg             M4549      106/112    5:43     2:29:38
1894  Rich Olson             M3034        83/87    5:43     2:29:43
1895  Erica Timko-Olson      F3034      100/111    5:43     2:29:43
1896  Amy Koska              F3034      101/111    5:43     2:29:52
1897  David Haavik           M5054      109/116    5:44     2:30:01
1898  Cinda Jensen           F4044      141/147    5:44     2:30:03
1899  Kay Baker              F4044      142/147    5:44     2:30:03
1900  Ryan Sullivan          M1829      201/215    5:44     2:30:04
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1901  Angela Halgren         F1829      341/387    5:44     2:30:04
1902  Dave Mccarville        M5054      110/116    5:44     2:30:10
1903  Katie Strassener       F1829      342/387    5:45     2:30:34
1904  Dan Subra              M1829      202/215    5:45     2:30:35
1905  Brittany Hoffman       F1317        55/64    5:45     2:30:37
1906  Beth Brutger           F1317        56/64    5:45     2:30:38
1907  Debbie Brutger         F1829      343/387    5:45     2:30:39
1908  Stacey Olson           F3034      102/111    5:46     2:31:11
1909  Paul Bates             M4044      117/126    5:47     2:31:18
1910  Kelly Hunter           F3539      139/152    5:47     2:31:18
1911  Verna Hultman          F4549      104/114    5:47     2:31:19
1912  Suzanne Mclean         F3539      140/152    5:47     2:31:29
1913  Paul Hedman-Dennis     M1317        49/51    5:47     2:31:35
1914  Kerry Mollard          F1829      344/387    5:47     2:31:35
1915  Russell Berg           M5054      111/116    5:48     2:31:44
1916  Melody Berg            F4549      105/114    5:48     2:31:47
1917  Sean Brown             M3539        96/99    5:48     2:31:57
1918  Cindy Nymo             F5054        78/86    5:48     2:32:05
1919  Kathy Blair            F3034      103/111    5:49     2:32:30
1920  Stacy Aaker            M3034        84/87    5:50     2:32:40
1921  Susan Aaker            F3539      141/152    5:50     2:32:41
1922  Samantha Mohn          F1829      345/387    5:50     2:32:53
1923  Kaitlin Mccloughan     F1829      346/387    5:52     2:33:26
1924  Robert Mccloughan      M5054      112/116    5:52     2:33:27
1925  Linnea Weyandt         F4044      143/147    5:52     2:33:33
1926  Jessica Weyandt        F1317        57/64    5:52     2:33:33
1927  Glenn Hause            M4044      118/126    5:52     2:33:33
1928  Burt Tasche            M4044      119/126    5:53     2:33:53
1929  Brenda Cheney          F3539      142/152    5:53     2:33:55
1930  Daniel Golden          M3034        85/87    5:54     2:34:25
1931  Gina Ryan              F3539      143/152    5:55     2:34:50
1932  Doug Voy               M4549      107/112    5:56     2:35:19
1933  Melissa Bright         F3034      104/111    5:56     2:35:22
1934  Josephine Mcleister    F5054        79/86    5:57     2:35:52
1935  Jim Gehrz              M4549      108/112    5:57     2:35:52
1936  Joseph Mcdonnell       M1829      203/215    5:57     2:35:59
1937  Chelsea Mick           F1829      347/387    5:58     2:36:08
1938  Amy Berg               F3539      144/152    5:58     2:36:08
1939  Jackie Frampton        F1317        58/64    5:58     2:36:16
1940  Matthew Garrison       M1829      204/215    5:58     2:36:18
1941  Erica Gelber           F1829      348/387    5:58     2:36:18
1942  Mary Galloway          F4549      106/114    5:58     2:36:21
1943  Holli Hebl             F3539      145/152    5:58     2:36:23
1944  Theresa Faltesek       F1829      349/387    5:58     2:36:23
1945  Lynn Le Mere           F3539      146/152    5:58     2:36:24
1946  Kelly Clements         F1829      350/387    5:59     2:36:48
1947  Joseph Norland         M1829      205/215    5:59     2:36:48
1948  Kirsten Jolivette      F1829      351/387    6:00     2:37:07
1949  Sarah Jolivette        F1317        59/64    6:00     2:37:07
1950  Beth Pokela            F5054        80/86    6:01     2:37:25
1951  Anne Guerriero         F4549      107/114    6:01     2:37:32
1952  Gretchen Sullwold      F3034      105/111    6:01     2:37:34
1953  Stacy Swor             F1829      352/387    6:02     2:37:48
1954  Emily Swor             F1829      353/387    6:02     2:37:50
1955  Julie Anderson         F1829      354/387    6:02     2:37:55
1956  Sarah Mahoney          F1829      355/387    6:02     2:38:06
1957  Mary Morris            F5559        24/28    6:03     2:38:17
1958  Carolyn Streed         F5559        25/28    6:03     2:38:19
1959  Cheryl Temple          F5559        26/28    6:03     2:38:25
1960  Greta Rose             F1829      356/387    6:03     2:38:27
1961  Nichole Carper         F3034      106/111    6:03     2:38:28
1962  Shelly Harens          F1829      357/387    6:04     2:39:02
1963  Mike Kann              M1829      206/215    6:04     2:39:02
1964  Beth Langenburg        F4044      144/147    6:05     2:39:11
1965  Colette Hardman        F4549      108/114    6:05     2:39:14
1966  Bea Laakkonen          F6064        11/13    6:05     2:39:28
1967  Cindy Cronemiller      F4044      145/147    6:06     2:39:34
1968  Cynthia Rankin         F4549      109/114    6:06     2:39:50
1969  Jan Solberg            F5054        81/86    6:06     2:39:52
1970  Dan Ewert              M3539        97/99    6:07     2:40:01
1971  Rochelle Underwood     F3539      147/152    6:07     2:40:02
1972  Erin Eggum             F1829      358/387    6:07     2:40:03
1973  Jeena Sorenson         F1829      359/387    6:07     2:40:19
1974  Alysa Wiesner          F1829      360/387    6:08     2:40:37
1975  Jeffrey Wiesner        M1317        50/51    6:08     2:40:37
1976  Jillian Christopherson F1829      361/387    6:08     2:40:40
1977  Lesa Labatt            F1829      362/387    6:09     2:40:57
1978  Randy Doty             M5054      113/116    6:10     2:41:34
1979  Kim Dodge              F3539      148/152    6:11     2:41:42
1980  Ken Dodge              M4549      109/112    6:11     2:41:43
1981  Linda Dunaiski         F5054        82/86    6:11     2:41:44
1982  Summer Johnson         F1829      363/387    6:11     2:41:45
1983  Bonny Johnson          F5054        83/86    6:11     2:41:45
1984  Betty Johnson          F6064        12/13    6:11     2:41:52
1985  Shannon Morrow         F3034      107/111    6:11     2:42:04
1986  Shelley Ryan           F5054        84/86    6:12     2:42:15
1987  David Hansen           M5054      114/116    6:12     2:42:16
1988  Karen Borresen-Berg    F1829      364/387    6:12     2:42:18
1989  Mike Borresen-Berg     M1829      207/215    6:12     2:42:19
1990  Katie Jensen           F1829      365/387    6:13     2:42:35
1991  Krista Bean            F1829      366/387    6:13     2:42:43
1992  Kelli Rahn             F1829      367/387    6:13     2:42:47
1993  Tracy Lovell           F1829      368/387    6:13     2:42:47
1994  Patricia Bruer         F3539      149/152    6:13     2:42:49
1995  Celeste Jimenez        F3539      150/152    6:13     2:42:51
1996  Heather Hodgkins-Wilso F3034      108/111    6:14     2:43:18
1997  Cortney Mick           F1829      369/387    6:16     2:43:57
1998  Heather Griffin        F3034      109/111    6:16     2:44:16
1999  Catherine Restovich    F3034      110/111    6:16     2:44:18
2000  Heidi Fluto            F1829      370/387    6:17     2:44:20
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2001  William Swanstrom      M6569        13/13    6:18     2:44:45
2002  Amanda Berndt          F4044      146/147    6:18     2:44:54
2003  Melvin Winberg Jr      M1829      208/215    6:18     2:45:02
2004  Dorothy Graham-Kellogg F4549      110/114    6:18     2:45:06
2005  Stephanie Graham       F1317        60/64    6:18     2:45:07
2006  John Novotny           M3034        86/87    6:20     2:45:47
2007  Roberta Klamm          F4549      111/114    6:20     2:45:47
2008  Julie Hausheer         F5559        27/28    6:20     2:45:50
2009  Kathleen Gulbranson    F5054        85/86    6:20     2:45:53
2010  Nathaniel Saamanen     M1829      209/215    6:20     2:45:57
2011  Dorothy Strassener     F4549      112/114    6:21     2:46:11
2012  Amy Bowar              F1829      371/387    6:22     2:46:32
2013  Jay Little             M1829      210/215    6:24     2:47:45
2014  Erin Curtis            F1829      372/387    6:24     2:47:45
2015  Jenny Bohjanen         F1829      373/387    6:27     2:48:52
2016  Gary Patterson         M4549      110/112    6:27     2:48:56
2017  Sue Patterson          F5054        86/86    6:27     2:48:57
2018  Jennifer Thompson      F1829      374/387    6:31     2:50:38
2019  Cindy Mcleod           F4549      113/114    6:32     2:51:12
2020  Shauna Egeberg         F3034      111/111    6:35     2:52:12
2021  Rebecca Tan            F1829      375/387    6:35     2:52:28
2022  Heather Schoenleben    F1829      376/387    6:35     2:52:32
2023  Theresa Bernier        F1829      377/387    6:37     2:53:21
2024  Shannon White          F1829      378/387    6:37     2:53:24
2025  Mary Vandenbusch       F5559        28/28    6:38     2:53:30
2026  Craig Alexander        M70UP        11/11    6:38     2:53:53
2027  Kara Gordon            F1829      379/387    6:39     2:54:13
2028  Caitlyn Braegelmann    F1317        61/64    6:44     2:56:09
2029  Tom Braegelmann        M4044      120/126    6:44     2:56:16
2030  Sam Beck               M1317        51/51    6:44     2:56:18
2031  Kimberly Alaspa        F3539      151/152    6:55     3:00:59
2032  Hillary Alaspa         F1317        62/64    6:55     3:01:01
2033  Gary Stritesky         M5054      115/116    7:03     3:04:42
2034  George Hirvola         M3034        87/87    7:05     3:05:37
2035  Jan Larson             F4044      147/147    7:06     3:06:02
2036  Adam Seeley            M1829      211/215    7:11     3:08:02
2037  Mandy Seeley           F1829      380/387    7:11     3:08:03
2038  Nicole Horne           F1829      381/387    7:11     3:08:15
2039  Aaron Sande            M1829      212/215    7:12     3:08:28
2040  Danielle Kahl          F1317        63/64    7:16     3:10:23
2041  Sarah Erickson         F1317        64/64    7:16     3:10:23
2042  Tiffany Andreasen      F1829      382/387    7:18     3:10:58
2043  Elizabeth Carlson      F1829      383/387    7:18     3:11:03
2044  Marjorie Thompson      F6064        13/13    7:18     3:11:04
2045  Amy Rian               F1829      384/387    7:22     3:13:05
2046  Michael Fudala         M1829      213/215    7:22     3:13:09
2047  Amanda Christenson     F1829      385/387    7:23     3:13:11
2048  Linda Thunstrom        F4549      114/114    7:25     3:14:21
2049  Brett Thunstrom        M4549      111/112    7:25     3:14:23
2050  Anna Bohjanen          F1829      386/387    7:40     3:20:40

Generated March 21, 2026 at 1:32 AM 21/21


